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Want to create great things?

LINEX



LINEX was founded by a young man studying
to be an engineer.

In 1923 he started making his own drawing and
measuring tools for him and his fellow students.
He was not satisfied with the quality available on
the market.

In 1935 the company LINEX was officially founded
and modern production facilities was built.

LINEX has focused on high precision drawing
materials and has added additional product lines
to the brand over the years

LINEX is represented in more than 50 countries
around the World and we consider our selves a
global brand.

Changing markets and consumer needs.

Due to the new digital possibilities used in
technical drawing, the need for manual writing
and drawing materials for professionals is
declining.

Keeping the leading role for drawing, writing and
hobby materials for students and professionals
trough new products and convenient solutions.

Our future - the children:

Providing good affordable products for
both school and private use.

Helping children to understand theoretical
educational skills - our Active Learning
concept.

Equipment for educational institutions on
all levels.

We help and inspire people to create better results.

We enhance performance of children and adults by merging, learning, creativity and precision.

We develop the most accurate and user friendly learning, measuring and drawing tools.
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Super Series
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Want to
Create |

Our legendary Super Ruler has achieved national
and international recognition and its resilient
design still makes it an international best-seller.
It includes a unique slide/antislide principle,
which makes it far more functional and efficient
than traditional rulers. A built-in rubber strip
grips the underlying surface and the ruler locks
itself firmly in place. By slightly tilting the ruler, it is
easily repositioned. The Super Ruler has found wide use as it is suitable

for both drafting, measuring and following lines. Material: glass-clear
acrylic with coloured centre.

One rubber strip prevents
the ruler from sliding. When
tilting the ruler, the rubber
is lifted from the paper and
the ruler slides smoothly on
the acrylic rib.

Two rubber strips ensure
that the ruler lies firmly on
the paper.
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Super Rulers - MM

With 2 bevels il
Divided in mm, with a 0-30 cm scale on one
side and a 15-0-15 cm scale on the other side.

Order Linex Width
code code Length mm

With one rubber strip:

100202515 S 20 MM 20 CM - Green 33

400040189 S20MM-G 20 CM - Lime 33

400040187 S20MM-B 20 CM - Blue 33

400040250 S20MM-P 20 CM - Pink 33

100202516 S 30 MM 30 CM- Green 34

@ 400040189 S 30 MM 30CM - Lime 34

@ 400040187 S 30 MM 30 CM - Blue 34

\ . o
e \\\\\\““\,\\\\\\\\\\\m\\\\\ ) 400040250 S 30MM 30 CM - Pink 34
o

§ a W \\\\ . :
\\\\‘ With two rubber strips:

100202517 S 40 MM 40 CM - Green 36
100202518 S 50 MM 50 CM- Green 38
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Super Rulers - Ml All Super Rulers come in a

With 2 bevels -, protective PP sleeve that ensures

Divided in mm on a 0-30 cm scale on one side and is the product longer lifetime.
divided in inches on a 0-12 inch scale on the other side.

Order Linex mm/ inch Width
code code Length mm

With one rubber strip:
100080850 S 30 Ml 30 CM/12 Inch - Green 34




Basic & School Rulers

Drawing and Office Rulers

e
s ’”//;/////,,// Wy, With bevel and tracing edge mmr—
7
7 g”’//g/w//,,,,/w//v”// Material: glass-clear acrylic.
0 " iy,
e
13 7 ////’//7/‘,,/ .
& ’5//////;/2””/’////.///,/,, Order Linex Width  Thickness
e, 5 7 lé%/////”///ﬁ/ code code Length mm mm
ﬁi’i 53 g Jg//(//////iy/,/l -
2750 ”//273/,,,,/,,”////‘/// 100413028 A 1530 M 30 CM 32 3.0
i,
2 ggfﬂf/g/g,,,,,,%m 100414104 A 1550 M 50 CM 40 4.0
€p ////”///////
'f/’////////,,,/ 28 my
> M /////////////// 40
b4 /////////// i
§ m
< b My,
L T
72 é ////////,////////
a2 19 7///////
Dy 2 7//////;/Z/////////////,/,,//// Nature Rulers
7 iy,
R4 ,gg’/”//g/{/////,,,,/////// With bevel and tracing edge e
0o 7///////2///////////,,,,// ES gg////////////,,/,,////// Material: transparent corn starch.
4 /:1//////////////,,/,//////// SR ///g////////////,,,/////// Packed bulk in boxes of 10 pcs.
S L < ///////’/////////
; 8////0//;7///0///7/// iy <%
5*@%704, & " ///;/g/////////////,///////// Linex Width Thickness
— R ///;//é/////,///////////// Order code code Length mm mm
76y
4 7!”’/’;’2{///////, 100413065 N 1020 20CM 24.5 2.0
100413066 N 1030 30CM 29 2.5
School Rulers
With bevel and tracing edge emmr—
Material: glass-clear SAN.
S Clear
‘%.é; 12 3 4 o] sl s U e i s emanmopnn e e L Bl g Linex Width Thickness
T Order code code Length mm mm
100413023 1015 M 15CM 22 1.8
0 123 P LI AT "W s oW 1!_,,_% 100552536 1020M  20CM 24.5 2.0
ij_l_-’_- : _ f'""‘:“‘“‘*: N Nl o 100413025 1030M 30CM 29 2.5
100413026 1040M 40CM 33 3.0
100413027 1050M 50CM 36 3.0
B2S Colours Linex Width Thickness
Order code  code Length  mm mm Colour
400040258 1020M-G 20CM 24.5 2.0 Lime
400040255 1020M-B 20CM 24.5 2.0 Blue
400040256 1020M-P 20CM 24.5 2.0 Pink
College Rulers
School rulers in transparent, coloured plastic.
With bevel and tracing edge  m—r—
Packed in bags for mounting.
Linex Width Thickness
Order code code Length mm mm
100414114 COLL 130 30CM 29 2.5
10044115 COLL 140 40 CM 33 2.75

College range with new
upgraded packaging design.
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RBasic & School Rulers

School Set

With bevel and tracing edge
Case with 30 cm School Ruler
(100413025) and Geometric Set Square
with built-in protractor and magnifier
over the point zero (100413013).
Material: glass-clear SAN.

Order code 100414077, Linex code 2602

Shatterproof Rulers

With bevel and tracing edge =
Shatterproof rulers in 15, 20 and 30 cm.
Can be bent without breaking

- perfect for the school bag.

Material: transparent SBS.

Linex Width Thickness
Order code code Lenght mm mm
100552559 SF 15 15 CM 22 1.8
100552560 SF 20 20CM 245 2.0
100552561 SF 30 30CM 29 2.5

O A T T T T T R R R

Flex School Rulers

Ruler set with 20 cm ruler, set square
and protractor. Produced in silicone
which makes them very flexible.

Dimension Diameter/  Thick- :
square H/LK degrees ness
Order code Length mm protractor  mm Colour
Sets =
€ 400081967 20CM  150/135 180 2.0 Blue You can find
& 400081968 20CM  150/135 180 2.0 Pink matching back 2
Single Rulers school products
&) 400081962 30CM - - 2.0 Blue fopage 32,35&
€ 400081963 30CM - - 2.0 Pink




Aluminium Rulers
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LINEX —
" . . -
¢ Steel cutting Width Cutting AluminiumRulers
edge Order code Length mm Lightweight aluminium ruler with solid

steel edge on one side for cutting and

@ 400082275 30 CM 40 bevel edge —-mmm on meteric side.

@ 400082272 50CM 40 Rubber strip on the back ensures that
@) 400082273 70CM 40 the ruler does not move while working.
Tracing edge  Rubber strips @ 400082274 100 CM 40 Mm graduation.

Material: Anodised aluminium

OO O O 0 00 00O 0000 |m:.--m|u‘-\glm:-:‘:m||mL||\|||mimw||\|||muuHpIII\H||1||||||l|L|||H|l|I||
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Linex Width
Ordercode  code  Length mm Aluminium Rulers
With bevel edge «—emmm
100413070 1930 M 30 CM 35 The rubber strip on the
100414221 1940M 40CM 35 reverse, which prevents the ruler
100413071 1950 M 50 CM 35 from sliding, is similar to that of our
Trdhg edge  Rubber strip  Cutting ed 100413072 1960M 60 CM 35 Tiking of the relers allows drawing
racing edge ubber strip utting edge
100414220 19100 M 100CM 35 with ink along the bevelled edge.

The high-profile, vertical edge
ensures secure cutting.

The sleeve has a label showing the
features of the ruler.
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Linex Width
Order code  code Length  mm Light Aluminium Rulers
100412165 2030 M 30 CM 25 One side with bevel edge s
for measuring, the other side with
100412166 2950 M 50 CM 35 plain edge mmmm for cutting.

Rubber strip on the underside
prevents the ruler from sliding.

Cutting edge Rubber strip

LINEX
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Steel Rulers

|
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Steel Rulers
Range of rulers in stainless steel with cm and
inch scales. Multiple divisions on both scales.
The rulers feature conversion tables on the

@O -

LU R

reverse.

Ll T

Conversion table
on the back of the ruler.

Triangular Aluminium Scale

Black scale in aluminium. The small
pocket-size scales 10 and 15 cm feature the
six most popular divisions. The scale offers
a total of 11 different divisions. Different
colours in the 3 grooves, making it easy to
quickly find the right scale. Delivered in
plastic box with hanger.

A L AR L

Linex
code

SL15

SL 30
SL 60
SL 100

Lenght

15CM

30 CM
60 CM
100 CM

Order code

100412284
100411042
100411043
100411044

Scales

Fan Scale

Small, lightweight fan scale with multiple divisions.
Length: 15 cm.

1:2.5:5:10:15:20:25:30:331
3:40:50:75:100:125:150:200:250:300:400:500:750:1250
and 5:1.

Order code 100411000, Linex code FS100

Linex
Order code code Length  Division
100411026 382 30CM  1:1:2:5:20:50:100:200:500:1000:1250:2500

Flat Scale Rulers
With four bevels ——siiiiem

Material: white mat PS.

Linex Width Thickness
Order code code Length mm mm Divisions
100413037 415 15CM 25 4.0 1:1:20:25:50
Material: white mat ABS.
Linex Width Thickness
Order code code  |Length mm mm Divisions
100413036 433 30CM 35 3.0 1:1:5:10:20:50:100:200:500
100414126 434 30CM 35 3.0 1:1:20:25:50:100:200:250:500




Triangular Scales

Triangular Scales - Grooves in two colours

With six divisions. Metric graduation.
Material: white mat PS.
Supplied in plastic sheath.

Linex
Order code code Length  Divisions

100413043 3T 30 CM 1:1:20:25:50:75:125
100413044 312 30 CM 1:100:200:250:300:400:500
100413045 313 30Cm 1:2.5:5:10:20:50:100
100413046 314 30 CM 1:500:1000:1250:1500:2000:2500
100413048 318 30 CM 1:15:20:25:50:75:100
,-/\’"\1
it Mini Scale
& With six divisions and grooves in three colours.
% Metric. Material: white mat PS.

Blister-packed.

inex L
Ordercode  pde Length Division

Ruler with Grip

With two bevels e 100552569 347  15CM 1:100:200:300:400:500:600
The ruler has 3 scales: 0-30 cm, 15-0-15

cm and 30-0O cm. Divisions are 1:1.

One side is divided into 1T mm and the

other side is divided in 0.5 mm. B e e e
Material: white mat ABS.
Blister-packed.

Linex Width Thickness
Order code code Length mm mm
100412017 431 30CM 30 3.0

Couese TRIANGULAR SCALE i s

LINEX
" l !

College Triangular Scales
With six different scales. Metric graduation.
Material: Matt, white dunirit.

Linex
Order code code Length  Divisions
100413049 COLL 321 30CM 1:1:20:25:50:75:125 el T
100413050 COLL 322 30CM 1:100:200:250:300:400:500 T T e
100413051 COLL 323 30CM 1:2.5:5:10:20:50:100 ‘w"‘_"' - 2
100413052 COLL 325 30CM 1:20:25:331/3:50:75:100 ":«_ o

LINEX




T-Sguares

180° easily adjusted

frequency protractor
with a lock

/
School T-Squares- foldable head :
With bevel and tracingedge e “ i
80 cm glass-clear blade with bevel and tracing 7

edge. Precision divided in mm with vertical
division. 180 ° easily adjusted frequency protractor
with a lock.

Foldable head for easy transport. Comes in heavy
canvas Velcro sleeve.

for optimum protection. |
Material: blade in clear acrylic. i)

School T-Squares - fixed head

With plain edge
Material: blade of glass-clear acrylic
and light head of coloured ABS.

Linex Width  Thickness
Length
Order code code eng mm mm Linex Width  Thickness
100411015 T80M 80CM 55 5.0 Order code  code Length mm mm
100414146 A360P 60CM 50 2.5

Protective sleeve
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School T-Square

With double tracing edge =i
Material: head and blade of glass-clear SAN.

Linex Width  Thickness O
Order code code Lenght  mm mm s O
100413063 D365PM 65CM 43 35 &
T-Squares for Sketching

With two bevels e
Divided on both bevels.
Material: glass-clear SAN.

Linex Width Thickness
Order code code Length mm mm
100413064 330 M 30CM 27 2.5

100414150 330 Ml 30 CM/12 INCH 27 25




Rulers

Rolling Ruler

Universal drawing tool for drawing parallel
lines, hatching, circles, etc. Also features a
180° protractor. Double ruler - one divided in
mm, the other in inch. Includes various
conversion formulas and figures.

Ruler length 300 mm.

Material: transparent PS.

Order code 100411018, Linex code RR 1000

Measuring Tapes

Measuring tape in 3 and 5 meters showing
both cm and inch. With lots of details
making it perfect for hobby/home
craftwork. Non-slip surface for better grip.
Features magnetic hook. The hook is
flexible, making it possible to measure from
O-point in any position. Two stop-and-go
locking functions and one brake. Includes
belt clip and wrist strap.

Supplied on blister-card.

Linex
Order code code Lenght

100412158 MT 3000 3 M/10 Feet
100411025 MT 5000 5 M/16 Feet
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Parallel Rulers Parallel Ruler Parallel Ruler
With bevels on all four sides -l Bevels on all four sides il With bevels on all four sides s
Springs built in the bearings ensure Cork-discs on the underside. Springs built in the bearings ensure
smooth motion. Cork-discs on the Material: glass-clear acrylic. Links of a smooth motion. Cork-discs on the
underside prevent sliding and soiling. aluminium. underside prevent sliding.
Divided in 360°. With protractor. Divided in 360°.
Material: glass-clear acrylic. Material: glass-clear acrylic.
Links of aluminium. Links of brass.
) Thick- Thick- Thick-
Linex ness Linex ness Linex ness
Order code code Length mm Order code code Length mm Order code code Length mm
100413018 A1612M 30CM 3.0 100412008 A 1618 M 45CM 5.0 100413020 A 1715M 38CM 4.0

100413019 A1615M 30CM 4.0

LINEX




Curves

Flexible Curves

With tracing edge mwr——

Made of vinyl covering with lead core which
secures the required curve. Graduated
range with cm-ruler on both sides. Suitable
for drawing curves down to 15 mm @.
Blister-packed.

Non-graduated

Linex
Order code code Lenght
100412080 FC30 30CM
100412082 FC 50 50 CM
100412083 FC60 60CM

Graduated

Linex
Order code code Lenght

100412085 FCG 30 30CM
100412086 FCG 40 40CM
100412087 FCG50 50CM
100412088 FCG60 60CM

SN Burmeister Set

/ With double tracing edge mwr=—

; | Contains three curves sized 310 mm,

160 mm and 130 mm.

Material: 2 mm glass-clear dunilon.
Supplied in plastic sleeve.

Order code 100413067, Linex code 103 DT

Curve set - College

With double tracing edge P
Contains three curves sized 310 mm, 1
60 mm and 130 mm.

Material: transparent, coloured plastic.
Order code 100413069, Linex code 103




VWant to create
things?

LINEX  LINEX®

For kids -

Linex back 2 school series is a range of good, affordable, solid, colourfull

and usefull tolls for children or students.

The range consists of silicone rulers, pencils, pencil sharpeners and earsers
and will have on-going development.
Packed in smart design and set solutions, targeting the youngs kids and their

demands.

LINEX




Geometry Set Squares

100414085

100413012

100413013 i 100414079
100414081
Overview
Combine a ruler, a protractor and a drawing set square in a single device.
With metric scale and yellow stripe* to highlight opposite numbering.
Linex H C Thickness
Order code code Edge (mm) (mm) (mm) Material Features
100414085 1616 G With bevel s 160 10 1.6 Glass-clear PS -
100413012 2616 With bevel e 160 10 1.6 Glass-clear SAN -
100412006 2621 GH With bevel o 225 160 2.0 Glass-clear PS Detachable grip
With plain [
100413013 2622 With tracing = 225 160 2.0 Glass-clear SAN Built-in protractor
With bevel o Wit.h magnifier over
) . point zero. Vertical
With plain _— divisions
100414079 2632 With bevel e 320 230 2.3 Glass-clear acrylic Detachable grip
Vertical divisions
Ink bosses
100414081 COLL 216 | With bevel e 160 10 1.6 Transparent,
coloured plastic

*Except 100413013




Basic & School Set Squares
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Overview
With tracing edge ™
Meteric scale.
College range
Metric new upgraded
packaging design.
1 2
Angles Dimensions
o Linex H C Thickness
45 Order code code mm mm mm Material
100414028 A4516TM 160 10 2.0
C 100414030 A4525TFM 250 180 2.5 Acrylic,
100414031 A4528TFM 280 200 | 275 glass-clear
H 100414032 A4532TFM 320 | 230 | 2.75
100414033 A4536TFM 360 250 2.75
C 100414059 COLL425 160 250 2.50 Transparent
100414061 COLL432 215 320 2.75 colored plastic
o Linex LC H Thickness _
60 Order code code mm | mm | mm Material
100414034 A6016TM 160 180 2.0
H LC 100414036 A6025TFM 250 290 2.5 Acrylic,
100414037 ABO28TFM 280 | 320 | 2.75 glass-clear
100414038 A6032TFM 320 370 2.75
100414039 AG6036TFM 360 420 2.75
11 100414063 COLL625 235 250 2.50 Transparent
22 HH 100414064 COLL628 265 280 2.75 colored plastic

LINEX




Adjustable Set Squares

All angles between 0-45° are automatically indicated.
Additionally, for length of base =1, the length of the
secant and the height of the tangent are indicated.
Example: V = 30°, tangent = 0.577, secant = 1.155 and base
= 700 mm, then height = 0.577 x 700 = 403.9 mm and
length = 1.155 x 700 = 808.5 mm

0
a“&\A\
C
5@

Tangent 0.577

V = 30°
Base 1.0

Adjustable Set Squares

With beve| e

The graduated arch, manufactured in one B

part with the arm, is divided in half &
degrees, tangent and secant. B C C

J / :
Material: glass-clear SAN. ' — ' —
Thick- 907 .
Linex c H ness §§§ L 1350
Order code code mm mm mm 180° L Lo Lo
100552530 1120/8B 200 250 25
100552531 1120/10B 250 320 25
100552532 1120/12B 300 370 25 90°
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Protractors
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100413057

Overview 180° Protrators
With bevel edge —mmm

Semi-circular protractors, with opposite graduation.
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Linex Diameter Circle Length Division Thickness

Order code | code mm 180° mm degrees mm Other features | Material

100413009 903 100 v - 1/1° 1.5 - Glass-clear SAN

100413010 908 80 v 100 1/1° 1.5 Transverse scale | Glass-clear SAN

and ruler

100414163 S910 100 v - 1/1° 2.0 Anti slide Glass-clear SAN

10041301 910 100 v - 1/1° 2.0 - Glass-clear SAN
100413057 N910 100 v - 1/1° 2.0 - Transparent corn starch
100414080 COLM0 100 v - 1/1° 2.0 Anti slide Transparent, coloured plastic

LINEX




Circular Protractors

Circular Protractor Radius Aid/CircularProtractor
With bevel edge —emmm With bevel edge s
Length of arc 360°, graduation 1/1°. Circular protractor. Length of arc 360°, graduation

Material: glass-clear SAN.

UL - 1/1°. Contains 16 circles with radius from 1to 15 mm.

o | ‘ ! ’f‘ .
o ® 90 & 7@% Material: glass-clear SAN.
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Linex | Diameter Circle length Division | Thickness | Glass-clear
Order code code mm 180° 360° | 400° | degrees mm SAN
100413007 7TF 15 . 1/1° 2.0 .
100413008 710 100 . 1/1° 2.0 .
100414072 720 200 . 1/2° 2.5 .

autical Protractors
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Nautical Protractor Nautical Protractor w/handle
With plain edge With plain edge mmmm and convenient handle.
To plot course and distance. To plot course and distance.
Divided in mm, degrees and lines. Divided in mm, degrees and lines.
Material: glass-clear SAN. Material: glass-clear SAN.
Order code 100414088, Linex code 2800 M Order code 100413014, Linex code 2800 MH
Hypotenuse Cathetus Thickness Hypotenuse Cathetus Thickness
Lenght mm mm mm Lenght mm mm mm

28 CM 280 200 275 28CM 280 200 275
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Nautical Protractor Nautical Protractor w/handle

With plain edge = With plain edge == and convenient handle.

Suitable for plotting course and bearing. To plot course and distance. Divided in mm,

Mat surface can be written on with pencil. degrees and lines. Two-colour imprint

Material: 1 mm transparent PETG. 130 x 130 mm. facilitates reading. Material: glass-clear SAN.

Order code 100413015, Linex code 2802

Linex Hypotenuse Cathetus  Thickness

Order code code Lenght mm mm mm
100414116 2800 MRH 28 CM 280 200 2.75
100413035 3200 MRH 32 CM 320 225 2.5

Nautical Plotters

P Nautical Plotter

With plain edge mmm
: For plotting course and bearing. Direct

— o reading against variation scale. Mile and
kilometre scale along the edge. Mat surface
can be written on with pencil.

i Instructions enclosed.

Material: 1T mm transparent PETG.
380 x 120 mm.
Order code 100413017, Linex code 2811

=
o

Nautical Plotter

== ' : g Sl e A With plain edge ==
O 2 " R For plotting course and bearing. Direct
| r——— ; Y - S reading against a variation scale. Ideal for
K' I ' 0 use on chart boards. Divided degrees and
i guidelines.
g _ ; - User instructions enclosed.
N ; : Material: 1.5 mm transparent PETG.
=] 140 x 140 mm base.
377 mm arm.
Order code 100413016, Linex code




 ARPAIN EDGE

Plain Edge

On all templates without any
additional indication other than
reference number.

Templates

Ink Bosses

Manufactured in the material of the
template, lifts the template 0.5 mm
to prevent smudging of the ink
lines. Reference indicated by

Tracing Edge

A milling on the lower side of the cut-
outs, preventing the ink from
smudging or running under the
template. Reference indicated by

number and S.

Isometric Ellipse Template

With ink bosses wr
For pen |/ 0.5 mm m
Contains 32 isometric ellipses in 35°16’ projection with
isometric axis from 2 to 50 mm. Also indicated for isometric
projection with large axis from 2.5 to 62 mm. Contains minor
axis measurement scales for lay-out of circular parts drawn
beneath each other.

Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 200 x 128 mm.
Order code 100414278, Linex code 1236 S

Ellipse Template

With ink bosses wr

For pen | | 0.5 mm m

Contains 60 ellipses with large axis from 5 to 35 mm.
Guidelines for easy location of the centre point.

For drawing circles in 25°, 45°, 60° and isometric projection
35°16'.

Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 260 x 128 mm.
Order code 100414255, Linex code 1169 S

Isometric Ellipse Template

With tracing edge

For pen | ] 0.5 mm m

Contains 28 isometric ellipses of 35°16’ projection with
isometric axis from 2 to 60 mm. With scales for isometric
design.

Material: 1.5 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 285 x 135 mm.
Order code 100414313, Linex code 1269 T

Combination Template

With ink bosses wr

For pen [ | 0.5 mm m

Contains the geometric basic figures: circle, square, hexagon
and triangle, all from 3 to 24 mm. Ruler with zero in the
middle and centrelines.

Material: 1 mm green-transparent SBS. 195 x 100 mm.

Order code 100414320, Linex code 1270 S

number and T.
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Circle Template

With ink bosses w For pen | | 0.5 mm m Contains 35
circles with diameters from 1 to 35 mm. All with markings
to make it easier to work out the centre. The circles are in
mm and the ratio is 1:2.5. plus 1.5 - 2.5 - 3.5- 4.5 mm,

a total of 39 circles, mm-division on one side.

Material: 1.2 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 240 x 120 mm.
Order code 100413074, Linex code 1116 S

Circle Template

With ink bosses ~w For pen | | 0.5 mm m

Contains 22 selected circles with diametre from 1 to 35
mm. Centre points precisely located by means of
guidelines. Mm-division on one side.

Material: 1.2 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 160 x 90 mm.
Order code 100413075, Linex code 1118 S

Circle Template

With tracing edge == and fingerlift.

For pen |_] 0.35/0.5 mm m

Contains 45 circles, from 1 to 10 mm in 0.5 mm increments
and from 11 to 36 mm in T mm increments. All circles have
tangential squares for precise alignment. Includes
protractor 360/5° and pie chart 100/1%, 160 mm scale and
rounded corners of 20, 22, 25 and 28 mm radii. 3.5 mm
stencil with R, &, numbers and arrows.

Material: 1.6 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 260 x 130 mm.
Order code 100414311, Linex code 1217 T

Combination Template
With ink bosses w For pen | /0.5 mm m

Contains the most useful circles, hexagon;, squares and
triangles for layouts. Cm-division on one side.
Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 130 x 87 mm.

Order code 100413076, Linex code 1170 S

Electro Template

With plain edge

Contains symbols for both low current and power current
diagrams. The most frequently used symbols come in
several sizes, and may be drawn with a ball pen or a
pencil, which makes this template easy to use.

Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 165 x 95 mm.
Order code 100414263, Linex code 1184



Templates

Nut and Radius Template

With tracing edge mm= and fingerlift.

For pen ] 0.35/0.5 mm m

For drawing metric ISO nuts and bolts, seen from edge
and surface. Sizes M2-M20. Radii from

1 to 25 mm, surface symbols and arrowheads.
ISO 4014 + 4032 and ISO 1302.

Material: 1.6 mm green-transparent SBS. 160 mm.
Order code 100414318, Linex code 1314 T

Electro Template

With ink bosses wr

For pen | | 0.35/0.5 mm m

Contains frequently used symbols or easily-combined
symbol parts for electrical wiring diagrams DIN 40717, ISO
617, BS 3939. With sine curves and 3.5 mm lettering stencil
extended with Greek letters. Also numbers and arrowheads
5 mm. General design aids as metric coordinate scales and

protractor 0-90 and 90-0 degrees. Holes for guidelines and
hatching.

Material: 1.2 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 155 x 155 mm.
Order code 100414310, Linex code 1289 S

Architect Templates
With ink bosses wr

Contains graduated furniture in groups and single pieces as

well as kitchen appliances, sanitary appliances and wiring.
Scale 1:50. Pen 0.35 mm.

Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 280 x 115 mm.
Order code 100414273, Linex code 1231 S

Troop Template

With ink bosses wr

With NATO military symbols. For use with pencil or fine-line
fibre-pen. All symbols for land based systems according to
APP-6A which uses icons to distinguish friend, hostile,
neutral and unknown.

Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 275 x 125 mm.
Order code 100413079, Linex code 1374 S

Troop Template
With plain edge ==

Contains selected tactical NATO military symbols.

Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP.
Size 200 x 100 mm.

Order code 100414287, Linex code 1274
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Templates

DAL T A e S Universal Architect Template
% A L
Waw @ w o w m m With ink bosses wr

T e e For pen | | 0.35 mm mand pencil Y 0.5 mm.

y YYVPe oo - g B | Contains symbols for furniture and groups of furniture for

' the living room, dining room, bedroom/children’s room,

b kitchen and bathroom as well as electrical symbols and
oy 5 - s several symbols for common use.
D s BEEEE Scale 1:100.
R L L R | ! Material: 1 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 200 x 115 mm.
Order code 100414314, Linex code 1258 S

D 200200

—_— —_— 55x4S 628 40x55
RS0 658 4ouzs (OX5° 4oxeD | soxen 80X v0x7s TWax75

50l 100
100 1 6 60 3 45 55 60

Universal Architect Template

75x75 120180

With ink bosses wr

For pen | | 0.35 mm m and pencil Y 0.5 mm

Contains symbols for furniture and groups of furniture for

the living room, dining room, kitchen and bathroom as well
T as electrical symbols and several symbols for common use.
Scale 1:50.

Material: 1 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 235 x 160 mm.

Order code 100414315, Linex code 1259 S

200

To0me0 T20%60 750260 s0%60 220560 55560 50w60  65%e0 60760

100x100
s 90x90 | |

1
2
3
‘
s
6
7
s

o 9

10 10

b D

LINEX 1259'S DENMARK ARCHITECT-UNIVERSAL 1:50 Voiss

“ e S w T Plumbing Fixture Templates
] With ink bosses ~wr
L, B ,,,LJ, u T Contains a wide range of modern sanitary appliances, e.g.

[\7@ o4l - = = = _bath, sh(_)wer, bidet, co_mbination closet and lavatories, seen
) o oo g in elevation and plan view.
— = Scale 1:50. Pen 0.35 mm.
8 ( ) ) Material: 0.9 mm green-transparent CP. Size 165 x 95 mm.
™ - w - Order code 100414237, Linex code 1135 S
S .
g I T
8 |
i
I e e L N Furniture Templates
ﬁ;%nw@“ 120x80 20 L 2‘: With ink bosses wr
' oxe0 35e50 @ " | For pen | ] 0.35 mm or pencil 0.5 mm.
R e wm Sle i Contain symbols for furniture and groups of furniture for the
B0 ' : - living room, dining room, bedroom/children’s room, kitchen
80x80 80x80 6545 N :‘53 O M 72 0 50 —— VI g H g 3 3
[ G o s . = and bathroom as well as symbols for common use.
| ol 2000 300! I-OII.‘ ";nn 1160 1100 1.», mznunl i h.a . B Scale 1:50.
[T | s . E )= Material: 1 mm green-transparent SBS. Size 230 x 160 mm.
s | K : Order code 100413078, Linex code 1263 S
N 80 —
|100x200 135x200 90x190 70x140 200%2 : 10! 200! 30| 2‘%_3: ,,_E
| | (ommm) (mm) |m| = ° (| |, or 1 3
|soxs0  "20"€° 65x55 ““5“."40-75“”‘“ 170x75 Mexys | — l %::1;::
YRR R R B B - S
[100x60  120x60 5560 30x60 45x60 55x60 60x60  1ox60  <*5 s0'10d— =
LINEX 1262 S DENMARK  ARCHITECT 1:100 U03sE | e
ipuad B Sl i i i s Tailor Set Square
F Essential for both professional and amateur tailors. Ruler and
— diameters on 2 sides. Used in drawing designs and patterns.
L__ Material: 3.0 mm Glass-clear acrylic. Size 600 x 290mm.

5 Order code 100414068, Linex code 2960




Templates

With plain edge

With 39 circles from 1-35 mm.

Material: transparent, coloured plastic.

Size: 240 x 120 x 1.2 mm.

Order code 100413077, Linex code COLL 116

With plain edge =
With 26 applications.
With its combination of several graphes, ruler and
protractor this is an ideal drawing instrument for pupils for
all school days and for students for the duration of their
study. The template shows 26 applications, where an easy
allocation and use is guaranteed with several coordinate
systems and reference lines.
Material: 1.0 mm green-transparent SBS.

@ Order code 400076630

parallel
translation

Combined ruler and a geo set square.
With tracing edge == for pen [ | 0.5.
Containing 180° protractor with parallel translation and
21-0-7 cm ruler.
Material: 1.0 mm green-transparent SBS.
2 Order code 400076631

Parabola and sine/cosine curves.

With tracing edge == for use with technical pen |_| 0.5.

mm or fineliner pen L) up to 0.7 mm.

Contains parabola y = x2 and the sine/cosine curves A =1

and A = 0.5.

Material: 1.5 mm green-transparent SBS. Size: 125 x 70 mm.
@ Order code 400076599




28 |_ettering Stencils

Standard Lettering Stencils

Linex range of lettering stencils for personal, school and commercial use.
Quick and easy production of letters for filing, signs and other purposes. Ink risers prevent smudging.

STANDARD ABCPDEFGHIJKLM
NOPQRSTUVWXYZ

cbhedefghijklmnoperst

uvwxyz 123456 7890
R=%X=+=lia~%0).

100412304

100411051
100411052
Overview
. Letter
Linex | Font height | Upper | Lower Numbers Content
Order code | code mm case | case / Symbols set
100412304 | 8510 Standard | 10 X X X X
100412306 | 8520 | Standard | 20 X X
100412307 | 8530 | Standard | 30 X X
100411050 8550 | Standard | 50 X X X X 4 pieces
100411052 8500S | Standard | 10 X X X X
20 X X X X 3 pieces
30 X X X X
100411051 85100 | Standard | 100 X X 10 pieces

LINEX




Professional Compasses

Bow Compass

Large bow compass without knee joints for
circles up to 340 mm @. Tube with extra leads
included.

Order code 100552550, Linex code 600

Bow Compass

Large bow compass with 2 knee joints for circles
up to 340 mm J. With extension bar up to 580
mm @. The set also includes pen adapter and
tube with extra leads and spare parts.

Order code 100412056, Linex code 620

Quick-Acting Bow Compass

Like 770, but with extension bar for drawing
of circlesup to 580 mm @. Supplied with extra
leads, spare parts and pen adapter.

Order code 100412287, Linex code 780

Bow Compass

Large bow compass with 2 knee joints for circles up
to 340 mm @. Pen adapter and tube with extra
leads and spare parts included.

Order code 100411011, Linex code 610

Quick-Acting Bow Compass

With two knee joints. Drawing of circles up to
330 mm @. Supplied with spare leads and pen
adapter. (Fis

Order code: 100412286
Linex code 770

Compass with Extension Bar

With extension bar for circles up to 1260 mm . Divisions in
mm and inch. The set includes uni-adapter, additional needle
and cutting needle, lead-pointer and spares Kit.

Order code 100412054, Linex code 50




Basic & School Compasses
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Blister card with 10 compass leads.

C

Compass Leads
Box with 2 compass leads.
Order code 100412051
Linex code 31

Order code 100412072, Linex code 3110 B

100411008

Basic School Compasses

A complete series of school compasses in metal.

Lead Sharpener

Lead sharpener for most 2 mm lead refills.
2 extra cleaning pads included.

Order code 100412091, Linex code LS 1000

100411012 100411003 100412042 100411010 100412064

Order code 100411008
Linex code 401
Pencil compass 120 mm

Order code 100411003

Linex code 15

Pencil compass 140 mm -

with knee joint and extra leads

Order code 100411010

Linex code 72

Pencil compass 138 mm -
with knee joint and extra leads

Order code 100411012
Linex code 75
Pencil compass 120 mm

Order code 100412042
Linex code 16

Pencil compass 140 mm -
with extra leads

Order code 100412064
Linex code 78
Divider 140 mm

Silver Compass

Lenth 1770 mm.

For circles up to 390 mm .

Extra leads and spare parts included.
Order code 100411013, Linex code 76 B



Basic & School Compasses

LINEX

SAFETY g
| compass '@

Pencil Compass Sets

Safety Pencil Compass

Metal compass with soft touch rubber
handle. Shaped to look like a pencil, this
compass is convenient for pocket-carrying
and fits perfectly into the pencil case.
Safety cap covers lead and point when
compass is not in use. 3 extra pcs. of lead
included. For circles up to 310 mm @.
Order code 100411029, Linex code 404

Safety
cap

| covers
point

100552547

100552549

Linex | Knee | Pen insert Extra Bow Extension
Order code code | joint leads | Divider | compass | bar
100552546 22 v 4 4 4 4 v
100552547 23 4 4 v v
100552548 24 v v v
100552549 25 4 v 4 4

Safety
cap
covers
lead



Basic &

Pencil Compass

Small pencil compass 120 mm.
Supplied in attractive cardboard box,
which contains a space for writing
name as well as a ruler printed on the
side of the box.

Order code 100412124, Linex code 402

School Compass

School Compasses

Compass set

Basic school-set. Length of
compass 120 mm. Features lock
for added safety when compass
not in use and set includes extra
leads and pencil holder.

For circles up to 150 mm @.
Supplied in 4 colours, 3 each
colour in a box.

Order code 100412205

Linex code 950

“Dance” Compass

Length 140 mm. Include spare leads.
Delivered assorted in boxes of 10 pieces.
Order code 100552574, Linex code 830

Basic school compass with 0.5 mm lead pencil and

retractable safety cover. Extra leads included.
Delivered in box with space for writing name

packed in colourful polybag. 12 pcs., assorted colors.

Order code 100412123, Linex code SC 300

— S\

School Compass

Basic school compass in new fresh design.

With 0.5 mm lead. Extra leads included. Delivered in box.

Order code Colour

@ 400082022 Blue
& 400082023 Pink

You can find
matching back 2
school products in
page 9, 35 & 40.

LINEX

\ Compass

and

A s Mirans Corrgin Cormss

\ Compass




//
Dividers Divider
Complete range of high-quality dividers Modern, robust, quick-acting compass.
with replaceable needles. Works as a one-hand divider.
For circles up to 195 mm.
Linex Length Length Delivered in case.
Order code code mm inch Material: stove-finish brass.
Size: 170 mm / 6.6 inch.
100412053 40 150 6" Order code 100411014, Linex code 76 BD
100411009 41 175 7"

Single Hand Dividers

Manufactured in brass with stainless steel
points. This divider can be used with one
hand and is therefore easy to use while

navigating. —
Linex Length Length '.I ?
Order code code  mm inch I [
100411017 83002 175 7" ' ' /
100412079 83006 203 8" |
™~

¥
Plain Dividers
Manufactured in brass with stainless steel points.

Linex Length Length

Order code code  mm inch
100412073 82001 152 6"
100411016 83001 175 7"

100412077 83004 203 8"




School Pencils - Display 144 pcs.

Hexagonal high-quality HB school pencil with a
good, unbreakable lead and a lacquered end.
Hexagonal pencil for children of all ages. Display
with 144 pcs, assorted colours : red, yellow, blue
and limegreen. Degree HB

Order code 400037820, Linex code WPD1OOHB

Penclls

Classic Pencils

Pencils of high quality.The hexagonal
shape makes the pencil easy to write with.
Avaliable in the most used grade.

12 pieces in a box.

Linex
Order code code Degree Packing
400037816 WP100HB HB 12 pcs./ box

400037819 WPI100HBER HB w/eraser 12 pcs./box

School Pencils

Pencils of good quality. The hexagonal shape
makes the pencil easy to write with.
Avaliable in 2 grades.

12 pieces in a box.

Linex
Order code code Degree Packing
400037810 SWP 100/HB HB 12 pcs./ box
400037811 SWP 100/H H 12 pcs./ box

Nature Pencils

Pencils of good quality. The hexagonal shape
makes the pencil easy to write with.

Avaliable in 2 grades.

12 pieces in a box.

Linex
Order code  code Degree Packing
400037812 NWP 100/HB HB 12 pcs./ box
400037813 NWP 100/2B 2B 12 pcs./ box

Jumbo School Pencils - Display 80 pcs.

Triangular jumbo school pencil, specially developed for
younger children. The extra thickness and soft anti-slip
coating give the children a good grip of the pencil and make
it comfortable to write with. A high-quality pencil with
unbreakable lead and lacquered end.

Display with 80 pcs, assorted colours : red, yellow, blue and
limegreen.

Degree HB

Order code 400037821, Linex code WPD10OOHB




Penclls

School Pencils School Pencil Set
Triangular-shaped pencils in HB. 3 triangular-shaped pencils in HB, 1 Pencil
Delivered 6 pcs. in a blister pack. Sharpener and 1 Eraser, all in matching design.
Delivered in a blister pack.
Order code Degree Colour
@ 400081989 HE Pink Order code Degree Colour
@ 400081988 HB Blue @ 400081987 HB Pink
@) 400081986 HB Blue

You can find
matching back
2 school
products in

Classic Pencils

page 9, 32 & 40 Blister pack with 6 of our most popular
pencils WP 100 in HB grade.
Order code 100412122, Linex code WPB 100

Jumbo Pencils

Triangular-shaped jumbo pencil in HB.

The soft surface of the pencil in combination
with the triangular shape gives an
ergonomically correct grip. The pencil also
offers space for writing name. Delivered in
drum with 72 pcs.

Order code 100412125, Linex code WP 1000 HB

Soft Pencil Grips

Triangular pencil grips in a comfortable soft
material and in transparent neon colours.
Gives a better grip of the pencil.

For standard size pencils.

Material: Termoplastic elastomer (TPE)
Completely without PVC.

4 pcs. on blistercard. 12 cards per inner carton.
Order code 100412097
Linex code KBM 200 - 4

25 pcs. in OPP bag with assorted colours.
Order code 100412098
Linex code KBM 200 - 25
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Sketching Pencils

Blister pack with 6 pencils for sketching,
one of each grade B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B and 6B.
Each pencil comes with eraser.

Order code 100552557, Linex code GSP100

Double Jumbo Colour Pencil

With red/blue jumbo pencil. Triangular
shape for comfortable grip.
Order code 100412116, Linex code CPD100
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Students use blue lead to mark up
complex texts for main ideas, terms, and
concepts. Flip pencil over and use red lead to
self-correct work and work of peers.

Teachers use the red lead to correct and flip
the pencil the blue lead to comment or
approve.

LINEX

Penclls

Lead sharpener

LS1000
page 30 y HB Leads

High quality hi-polymer refill
leads for pencils 2.0 mm.
Order code 400043968
Linex code PL2HB

Pencil

2 mm pencil, non-slip hold, complete
with lead grade indicator and built-in
sharpener.

5 pcs. in display box.

Order code 100411001

Linex code LH1I000

ColourPencils

Jumbo colour pencils in set with 12 different colours.
Triangular shape. Space on packing for writing name.
Order code 100412149, Linex code CPL12




Colouring 37

Felt Tip Pens
Linex felt pens are double sided with
a fine tip on one end and a broader
tip at the other.
— Box of 12 pcs. in assorted colours.

12 PpCs

Felt tip Pens

T A e e R L () Order code 400081984

A
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Cnex o

Water Colour Soluble Crayons

Water soluble - Removable in wash on fabric and skin -
use only water - high opacity and the colors do not run
into each other if overdrawed.

Order code Colours Packing
@) 400082012  12x1 12 pcs./ box
@) 400083470  24x1 24 pcs./ box
@) 400083471 12x6 75 pcs./ bucket
V4

400082012

400083470 400083471

12 pcs. L]
24 pcs. [ ] ®
72 pcs ™

L]
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Erasers

Erasers
High-quality white plastic eraser, non-PVC. Sma” Economy Eraser

Removes pencil strokes on paper or film without

leaving a shadow. With paper sleeve and foil wrap. Non-PVC and Latex eraser of good quality.

Soft, durable quality with a good erasing

Linex ] ) ability. Suited for erasing even the harder
Ordercode  code Size Packing lead grades without noise from the friction.
. Display Box with 30 pcs.
100412035 ER 30 Large 20 pcs. display Order code 400037829, Linex code EREC 20
100417490 ER 30 - 2B Large 2 pcs. blister card
100412036 ER 20 Small 30 pcs. display

Erasers - Girl Bag

Colourful top erasers for standard size pencils. 3D eraser with various girl motives such as
Blister card with 10 pcs. with two each in the neon sunglasses, mirror, bag, shoes, comb and heart.
colours pink, blue, orange, green and yellow. Bag of 10 pcs.

Material: Termoplastic elastomer (TPE) @ Order code 400082011

Commpletely without PVC.

30 cards per inner carton.

Order code 100412096, Linex code TEM 10B LINEX aultem

Top Erasers

Erasers

Erasing Shield

Made of finest stainless steel. Dusting Brush
26 opigrgngski‘?r easy e;asmg. Made of finest quality horsehair.
upplied on blister-card. Wooden handle with good grip.

Qrder co(;je 100411019 Supplied on blister-card.
Linex code ES 30 Order code 100412092
Linex code DB 250




Pencil Sharpeners

Metal Sharpeners

Range of high-quality metal sharpeners,
blister-packed or bulk-packed.

PS 400 is for pencils up to 11 mm @.

Linex
Order code code Type
On blister card
100412250 PS 400 Double, wedge-shaped
100411039 PS 500 Classic sharpener
Bulk packed

100412295 PS/BLK 200 Double, wedge-shaped
100412296 PS/BLK 400 Single, wedge-shaped
100412297 PS/BLK 500 Classic sharpener

100412142

100411045

100411046

Container Sharpeners

Single or double transparent plastic pencil
sharpener with container for standard
triangular, round or hexagonal pencils.
Double sharpener for standard triangular,
round or hexagonal pencils and jumbo
pencils. The sharpener's hole can be
closed to prevent the waste falling out.

Linex
Order code  code Type

400037825 PS150/D-24 Single hole

400037826 PS 250/D-12 Double hole; for pencils
up to 11T mm Q.

400037825

100412250 100411039
100412296 100412297

Container Sharpeners

Three models of container sharpeners in
bright colours. Delivered in boxes of 10 pcs.,
assorted colours.

Linex
Order code code Type

100411045 PS 600 Single hole

100411046 PS 700 Double hole; for
pencils up to 11 mm 3.

100412142 PS1000 Extra large, double-
holepencil sharpenerfor
pencils up to @ 11 mm.
Automatic locking
mechanism keeps holes
closed when the pencil is
removed and the
sharpener is not in use.

400037826




Pencil Sharpeners

Container Sharpener

Pencil sharpener with container, double
hole for pencils up to 11 mm diameter at one
end and one hole at the other end for
standard pencils.

Order code Colour
@ 400082028 Pink
@) 400082027 Blue

You can find
matching back
2 school
products in
page 9, 32 & 35

Desk Pencil Sharpeners - Manual

Linex
Order code code Type

100411049 DS 1000 Sharpener for standard pencils.
Desk model complete with
clamp.

100411023 DS 3000 Silver-grey desk sharpener in
metal in fancy retro design;
for pencils with a diameter
from 7.8 mm to 1.5 mm.
Adjustment screw on the
backside allows for sharpening
of pencils - short cone colour
pencils and long cone
standard pencils.

100411023 100411049

Desk Pencil Sharpeners - Electric

Two desk models for easy, quick, safe and perfect sharpening of round,
triangular or hexagonal pencils and colour pencils. Ideal for schools, institutions
and businesses. The suction feet keep the sharpener stable during use.
Sharpening can only begin if the shavings drawer is correctly fitted. Sharpener
stops automatically when the pencil is sharp. If there is a risk for overheating
after prolonged use, the machine automatically stops. 2 years warranty.

220 - 240 V, 50 Hz. CE and RoHS marks.

Linex
Order code code Type

100412153 EPS 1000 1 hole; for pencils with a
diameter from 6.5 - 8 mm

100412154 EPS 6000 6 holes; for pencils with a

100412154 100412153 . diameter from 6.5 - 11 mm

LINEX




Pens Correction

Ballpoint Pen Correction Tape
Retractable pen with metal clip. Correction tape dispenser. Easy to roll on, quick dry and
2500 m writing length. The ballpoint pen is high- writable at once. Suitable for erasing machine letters (5mm).
quality and contains document proof ink. The nib can be turned 90 dg. to have the position you
The colour of the pen indicates the colour of the ink. prefer. Contains 8 m x 5 mm.
Material: ABS-plastic Packed in hanging polybag, 24 pcs in a nice sales display.
Order code 400037830, Linex code CT8
Linex
Order code code Colour Packing

400037827 BI1O Blue 0.7mm 50 pcs./ box
400037828 B10 Black 0.7 mm 50 pcs./ box
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SCISSors

Universal Scissors

The scissors are manufactured with sheet
of stainless steel of the best quality.
Delivered in Try me card.

Order code Size
&) 400084196 125 mm
@ 400084195 175 mm

@ 400084194 230 mm )

Try me hanging card

Cutting Mats

Cutting Mats 3 mm

Range of self-healing cutting mats with millimetre
grid on one side. The mats are made of 3 layers of
plastic - a hard layer sandwiched between two soft
layers - which makes cutting on both sides possible.
Transparent version particularly suited for light tables.
Material: 3 mm thick plastic.

Green

Linex
Order code code Size/mm
100412209 CM 2130 A4 210 x 300
100411032 CM 3045 A3 300 x 450
100411033 CM 4560 A2 450 x 600
100411034 CM 6090 A1600 x 900
Black Linex
Order code code Size/mm
100412217 CMB 3045 A3 300 x 450
100412218 CMB 4560 A2 450 x 600
100412219 CMB 6090 A1600 x 900
Transparent Linex
Order code code Size/mm
10041221 CMT 3045 A3 300 x 450
100412212 CMT 4560 A2 450 x 600
100412213 CMT 6090 A1600 x 900

Cutting Mats 2 mm

Range of self-healing cutting mats with millimetre
grid on one side. The mats are made of 3 layers of
plastic - a hard layer sandwiched between two soft
layers - which makes cutting on both sides possible.
Material: 2 mm thick plastic.

Linex
Order code code Size/mm
10041213 HCM 2130 A4 210 x 300
100412114 HCM 3045 A3 300 x 450
100412115 HCM 4560 A2 450 x 600

100412162 HCM 6090 A1600 x 900




Knives

Hobby Knife Hobby Knife

Extra strong construction with Hobby knife with metal

screw-lock and 0.8 mm thick reinforcement. Rubberized,

blade. Rubberized, ergonomic ergonomic handle provides secure
handle provides secure grip. grip. The knife is supplied with a
Blister-packed. built-in magazine with 5 extra blades.
Order code 100412290, Blister-packed.

Linex code CK 900 Order code 100552566

Linex code CK 1100

oW = Hobby Knife

z° W Small hobby knife, snap-off

—i? type. Blister-packed or 60 pcs.

ol display.

—8 < Order Linex _

=i code code Packing
100411035 CK400 Blistercard

400037832 CK400/D-60 Display

Hobby Knife

Large hobby knife, snap-off type,
with metal reinforcement.

Blister-packed or 24 pcs. display. Art & Hobby Knife

Order Linex Snap-off blade cutter of stainless steel with quick spring

code code Packing operated adjustment of the blade position. No firm lock of the
blade, makes it suitable for quick cutting a few sheets of paper,

100411036 CK500 Blistercard opening parcels etc. 24 pcs. display.

400037833 CK500/D-24 Display Order code 400037831,

Linex code CK 300




Compass Cutter

Compass cutter for cutting paper,
film, soft plastic, etc. Circles from

10-300 mm & can be drawn and cut.

Includes built-in magazine with 5
spare blades and 2 pencil leads.
Blister-packed.

Order code 100412185,

Linex code CK 1300

KnNives

Art Knife

Art knife with 4 mm blade.
Replaceable blade made of
high-quality stainless steel.
Blister-packed.

Order code 100412208,
Linex code CK 100

Art Knife

Art knife with 8 mm blade.
Replaceable blade made of
high-quality stainless steel.
Blister-packed.

Order code 100411031,
Linex code CK 200

Swivel Knife

Swivel knife for cutting
curved lines. Includes 10 spare
blades.

Blister-packed.

Order code 100412225,

Linex code CK 600

Spare Blades
Order Linex Matching No. of Blade BIade width Blade
code code knives blades/ length / diameter thickness
pack
100412214 | SK 100 | CK 100 5 17 mm 4 mm 0.3 mm
CK 600
100412215 SK 200 CK 200 5 37 mm 8 mm 0.4 mm
100412223 | SK 300 CK 300 10 80 mm 9 mm 0.3 mm
CK 400
100412224 | SK 400 | CK 500 10 99 mm 18 mm 0.4 mm
CK 1100
100412291 CK 900 5 100 mm 18 mm 0.8 mm
;
B S
0\ Gl
Eg
ue
o
100412214 100412215
GlueSticks
High-quality PVP glue sticks, water-
based. Ideal for papir, cardboard,
photos, etc. Odourless and easy to use.
Permanent after drying. Causes no
paper curling. Supplied in display.
Linex
Order code code Weight Quantity
400037835 GS8/D-30 89 30 pcs.
400037836  GS22/D-20 22 g 20pcs
400037837 GS35 359 12 pcs.

LINEX

|

100412208

HEPLACEM ENT §LADES FOR

10 HOHEY RNIFE £1 400
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100412223
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100411031
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Drawing Boards

Drawing Board A3

Professional drawing board A3 size.
Delivered in cardboard carrying case.
Order code 100411047

Linex code DBR3045

-
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a » Compass plotting scale. e » Magnetic clamping rail with holes o « Anti-slip protection on the
for control of paper margin. underside of the board.
o * Graduation with markings e « Additional corner clamp.

format and paper margin. * Stable board made of impact-

o proof plastic. @ » Protractor with inverse scale.
e ¢ Permanent gliding bolts.

o « Additional locking facility.

* Ergonomic grip with push-
button stop-and-go
mechanism. Free-running
mechanism.

Drawing Board A2

For paper format 420 x 594 mm.
Order code 100411024, Linex code DBR4560

Drawing Board Al

For paper format 594 x 841 mm.

The boards are plastic-coated and feature a
ruler with a push-button stop-and-go locking
mechanism as well as a guide profile made
from anodised aluminium with plastic surface
for easy sliding.

The board tilters can be placed in four different
positions and have antislip protection. Supplied
with drawing head with 15° indexing and
contra-rotating scale 0-90°. The drawing head
allows for precision adjustment of any angle
and also serves as a hatching aid. Features
blocking mechanism for stop on the ruler.
Order code 100412148, Linex code DBR6090




Drawing Boards

Drawing Board A3

Features straightedge guide slots on four sides,
graduation with markings for format and paper
margin, magnetic clamping rail with windows for
control of paper margin and extra paper clamp
in the lower right corner.

The ruler features handle with stop-and-go
locking facility and protractor with inverse scale.
The board is made of impact-proof plastic and
has antislip protection on the underside of the
board.

Delivered shrink-wrapped with canvas bag.
Order code 100411028, Linex code DHB3045

Drawing Board A3

Features straightedge guide slots on four sides and
magnetic clamping rail with holes for control of
paper margin.

The ruler features lock with stop-and-go mechanism
and protractor with inverse scale.The board is made
of impact-proof plastic and has antislip protection
on the underside of the board.

Delivered shrink-wrapped.

Order code 100411020, Linex code HB3045

A3 Drawing Boards Features Table

Features 100411047 100411028 100411020
Compass plotting scale X

Upper scale X

Markings for format and paper margin X X

Profiles for smooth straightedge movement on all four sides X X X
L-system for full use of upper scale X

Ergonomic grip X

Magnetic clamping rail X X X
Stop-and-go mechanism X X X
Additional locking facility X

Holes for control of paper margin X X X
Impact proof board material X X X
Antislip protection X X X
Additional corner clamp X X

Protractor with inverse scale X X X
Accessories

Drawing Head X X
Plastic Case X X X

LINEX




Drawing Boards

Clips Drawing Head Plastic Case

Blisterpack with 4 drawing board 15° indexing. Precision adjustment of Plastic case for drawing board.

clips for holding paper firmly onto any angle. Inverse scale 0-90°. Blocking Order code 100412302

drawing board. mechanism on the straightedge. Linex code DBRR 500
Hatching aid.

Order code 100412146

Order code 100412300

Linex code DBC 4 Linex code DBRR 300

LED Trace Pad - Frameless LED Trace Pad - Aluminium frame
Trace pad with led lights for candling of drawings etc. and Trace pad with led lights for candling of drawings etc.
ease of representation. Acrylic frame (frameless). Smooth and ease of representation. Aluminium frame. Smooth
flat working surface. Fully dimmable from 10% to 100%. flat working surface. Fully dimmable from 10% to 100%.
Touch on/Off/Dimmer control. Touch on/Off/Dimmer control.
9 mm thick. 17 mm thick.

A3 A4 A3 A4

@) EU plug 400083971 400083970 @ eu plug 400083973 400083972




Drawing Tubes

Drawing Tubes

For transportation and storage of drawings.
Telescope length: DT80, DT127, DT135.

Fixed length: DT40

Comes complete with strap.

Linex Length Extended
Order code code cm lengthcm @ cm
) 400084549 40 - 5
210488400 DT80 45 80 6
210484800 DT127 72 127 8.5
& 400084540 75 135 12,5

210488400

400084540

400084549

210484800

Existing range of drawing tubes
have got new refreshed design to
meet the design of the news.
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LINEX offers a wide range of tablet devices in
good quality. Blacklboard rulers in wood or plastic,
with or without magnets and with good storage
boards. Chalk and board sponges in high quality
and several variants.

See the products on our online catalog:
www.hamelin.dk

LINEX




Board Equipment

Foam Sponge 5"
With high absorbtion capacity. | ' !1
Dimensions: 16 x 10 x 6 cm. [ | : '|
Order code 100412105 [ ||
Linex code SPS10 ; | \ \
'l \
[ ] ‘

i\
Viscose Sponge /.’I \
With high absorbtion capacity. f \
Long-lasting quality. '|' Wi
Dimensions: 14 x 10 x 4 cm. "‘lll'
Order code 100412104
Linex code SPV10
Felt Cleaning Pad (rﬂ-
With plastic handle.
Dimensions: 13.5 x 5.5 x 4.5 cm.
Order code 100412106 ™
Linex code SPF10 Compass
New blackboard compass.
. - Length 450 MM.
With threefoot suction cup for
maximum grip on blackboard.

Order code 100412109
Linex code BB450
Blackboard Set

Linex is offering a full range of blackboard drawing articles.

All yellow range are moulded in yellow plastic, featuring pads on
the reverse side to obtain better adherence.

Contains 1 of each:

BB 100, BB 180, BB 245, BB 260, BB 300.

Order code: 100412005, Linex code BBS
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Board Equipment

Ruler

Length 100 cm.

Metric division.

Order code 100412000
Linex code BB100O

114

II

Set Squares :
Matching set. Length 50 cm.

Linex

Order code code Type

100412002
100412003

BB260 45/90°
BB245 30/60°

00 ;lul.l.l;l:.l.l.l.ll
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Protractor

180°. 500 mm wide
and 250 mm high.
Order code 100412001
Linex code BB180

Compass

Length 450 mm.

Only available in set.
Order code 100412005
Linex code BB300O

Magnetic Board Set

Magnetic board set in plastic.
Consisting of 6 different parts:
- ruler with decimetre division and handle 100 cm
- pointer 100 cm
- magnetic tripod 45 cm
- 45 degree set square with handle 50 cm
- 60 degree set square with handle 50 cm
- 180 degree protractor with handle 50 cm

: I'i:I'll'I.'I:'II'l;I'I'I'l'.].'l'1'|'!;LI'l'I‘I'Il.'I'I'I'is']{"l-"l"ll\l'l'l‘
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Magnetic rulers

Supplied with panel for suspension.
Size: 102 x 55 cm.

Packed in cardboard.

Order code 400053497

Linex code BBMS




Board Eguipment
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100412103

Ruler Pointer

Made of die cast plastic. Divided in cm and dm. Made of fibre glass.

Length: 100 cm. With grip zone and hook. Total length: 100 cm.

Order code 100412099, Linex code BBR100O Order code 100412103, Linex code BBP100

Blacklboard Chalk

White Chalk

Round, dustfree non toxic white chalk.

10 pcs. in a box with hole for hanging.

Chalk size: Length 80 mm, diameter 10 mm.
Material: Calcium carbonate.

Order code 100412172, Linex code CCCHW 10

A White Chalk
; Round, dustfree non toxic white chalk.
L - 100 pcs. in a box.
% ‘,,__.;.f),r'_"-' : Chalk size: Length 80 mm, diameter 10 mm.
h | “for 4 Material: Calcium carbonate.
3 - 'w”-_»r't_ Order code 100412201, Linex code CCCHW 100
xmm, WH
\ EICHALK
T LINEX
Coloured Chalk
Round, dustfree non toxic coloured chalk,
) assorted colours. 10 pcs. in a box with hole

for hanging. Chalk size: Length 80 mm,
diameter 10 mm. Material: Calcium carbonate.
Order code 100412202, Linex code CCCHC 10

Coloured Chalk

Round, dustfree non toxic coloured chalk,
assorted colours. 100 pcs. in a box.

Chalk size: Length 80 mm, diameter 10 mm.
Material: Calcium carbonate.

Order code 100412203, Linex code CCCHC 100

R G e e S R e

Chalk Holder

Metallic chalk holder for
round chalk up too @ 10 mm.
Black with a clip.

& Order coder 400078627

LINEX




Chalks

Squared dustfree top quality chalk, soft and
comfortable to write with and easy to erase.
12 pcs. in a box with hole for hanging.
Chalk size: Length 90 mm, 12x12 mm.
Material: Calcium sulphate.

@2 Order code 400079901

~Chalk- coloured

Squared dustfree top quality chalk, soft and
comfortable to write with and easy to erase.
12 pcs. in a box with hole for hanging. Chalk

~Jumbo Chalk - coloured size: Length 90 mm. 12x12 mm.
Material: Calcium sulphate.
Triangular chalk for outdoor use. Easy to wash off. & Order code 400079902
29 pcs. in a bucket with handle and lid.

Chalk size: Length 100 mm, 22x22x22 mm.
Material: Calcium sulphate.

@ Order code 400082330 ~ Jumbo Chalk - coloured

Triangular chalk for outdoor use. Easy to wash off.
29 pcs. in a bucket with handle and lid.

Chalk size: Length 100 mm, 22x22x22 mm.
Material: Calcium sulphate.

Order code 400082289




Next to each product you can see which
learning stage the product is suitable for.
This is indicated by these symbols:

Suitable for pre-school

N Suitable for the intermediate stage
l Suitable for several stages

Adding play to math

Studies show that many children learn math better by
using their sense of touch than by staring into a book.
Linex Active Learning tools allow children to get to
grips, making math both easier and more fun.

HAMELIN Active!



Count & Numlbering

Base 10 Set, Plastic

Product info:

e Contains 121 parts

e 1blue cube (1000), 10 green falts (100), 10 yellow rods (10),
100 red units (1)

e Used for pre-school/primary school

e Manual included

Product use:

e Enhance understanding of the decimal system as well as additin,
subtraction, number sense, percentages and counting.

e The set is color-coded to help the students quickly differentiate
place value by comparing the red units, yellow rods, green flats
and the blue cube.

e The students are helped towards a better understanding of
these abstract concepts by seeing, touching and comparing
physical models of units, tens, hundreds and thousands. . .

Learning stage

Order code: 400065104

Base 10 Set, Recycled Wood

Product info:

. Contains 121 parts

e Tcube (1000), 10 falts (100), 10 rods (10), 100 units (1)
*  Used for pre-school/primary school

¢ Manual included

Product use:
¢ Enhance understanding of the decimal system as well as addition,
subtraction, number sense, percentages and counting.

*  The students are helped towards a better understanding of these
abstract concepts by seeing, touching and comparing physical
models of units, tens, hundreds and thousands.

Learning stage

Order code: 400065105

Single Cubes - Inter locking, Plastic

Product info:
e Canvas bag of 1000 pcs. or retail bag of 100 pcs.
e 5 colours, 10x10 mm.

e Used for pre-school/primary school and middle school.

Product use:

e Use for counting, building and more.

e Can be connected on 5 sides.

& Order code: 1000 pcs. 400082141/ 100 pcs. 400085350 . Learning stage




Count & Numbering

Linex Arithmetic String with 20 Beads

Product info:

Expandable string with 20 beads in red and white
Beads arranged in 5

Beads made of recycled plastic

45 cm long

The beads will stay in place when the string is held
up or down

Used for pre-school/primary school

Product use:

1 m Number Line

Product info:

Product use:

Learn how to count.

Ideal for the start of number work with younger children and
students.

Example: Choose a number, e.g. 7, then have the students
move a range of 5 beads and then an extra 2 beeds. Learning stage

Order code: 400065108 . .

Arithmetic String with 100 Beads

Product info:
« Expandable string with 100 beads in red and white

« Beads arranged in 10

» Beads made of recycled plastic

* 150 cm long

* The beads will stay in place when the string is held up or down

» Used for pre-school/primary school

Product use:

e Learn how to count.

« l|deal for the start of number work with younger children
and students.

« Example: Choose a number, e.g. 27, then have the students

Learning stage
d stad move 2 ranges of 10 beads and then an extra 7 beeds.

Order code: 400065109

Active
Learning

Durable number line numbered 1-1000 /
Length T m, width 2,5 cm

ST
N Wl T
T

Including red and blue clamps

Used for pre-school/primary school

makes math

| lessons
Learn numbers and numeric patterns

(1-1000). more fun
With the red and blue clamps, you can
illustrate certain numbers or ranges.

Learning stage

Order code: 400065123 . .

LINEX




Count & Numbering

5 m Number Line

Product info:

» Durable number line numbered 1-1000

e Length 5 m, width 9 cm

e Including red and blue clamps

« Adhesive Velcro stickers supplied to fasten the line on the wall

» Used for pre-school/primary school

Product use:
* Learn numbers and numeric patterns (1-1000).

With the red and blue clamps, you can illustrate

certain numbers or ranges.

Order code: 400065124

Learning stage

Split Box

Product info:

» Size: 12x7,5x1,5 cm

¢ Including transparent lid and 20 red beads
* Made of recycled plastic

« Used for pre-school/primary school and middle school

Product use:
e Can be used with 2 or 3 parts with beads from 2 to 20. Shake the

box and get 2 or 3 subsets. Close 1 or 2 lids and learn to count,
add and subtract. Uncover the lid and check your results.

* Fill the middle compartment with e.g. 8 beads. Close both lids
. and shake. You get 5 beads in the right compartment. How

many beads are in the middle? Is 3 correct? Uncover lid and see
Learning stage the result.

Order code: 400065120

Teaching Clock Set

Product info:

e Clock set in plastic for teaching

* The set includes: 1 large clock with
stand and 24 small clocks for students

» Adjust hands on both the back and front
* Engraved numbers

« Used for pre-school/primary school

» Manual included

Product use:

* |deal for children who are ready to learn

how to tell time. Learning stage

Order code: 400065135




Count & Numbering

Learning stage

Active ©e
Learning
makes

math
lessons
more fun

Large Abacus

Product info:

Solid abacus with 100 beads to help students to understand
simple math

Frame made out of one piece, and therefore very solid and
stable

Beads in red and white made of recycled wood
Size: 25x17x4,5 cm

Used for pre-school/primary school

Product use:

Simple abacus to illustrate many counting techniques
including adding and subtracting and counting to 100.

Order code: 400065132

Small Abacus

Product info:

e Solid abacus with 20 beads to help students to understand
simple math

* Sloped frame in recycled wood

« Frame made out of one piece, and therefore very solid and stable
« Beads in red and white made of recycled wood

* Size: 24,5x4,5x6 cm

« Used for pre-school/primary school

Product use:

« Simple abacus to illustrate many counting
techniques including adding and subtracting and counting to 20.

Order code: 400065131

Learning stage

It’s important to us that you feel secure with the products your
students use. Therefore we produce the Linex Active Learning
tools according to the highest standards of quality and safety.
Our materials are carefully selected in order to ensure the very
best for your children. Moreover, we strive to reduce the
environmental impact and use recycled materials as much as
possible.

»




Count & Numbering

Magnetic Math Pictures

Product info:

210 magnetic pieces

27 different images, 100x100 mm. \ \6 \ 8 ' a'
Numbers 0-9 =5 \\I \." 1

Signs +, -, >, <, =

Used for pre-school

Product use: ' + ‘

Learn mathematics by using a range of illustrations to
make learning more visual.

Magnetic backing makes it easy to display them on a Learning stage
board so many students can follow along together. . .

@ Order code: 400082142

Money Set - Nordic kr.

Product info:

Product use: et b b Lo

=

Counting Chips and Board
Product info:
e Set of 22 counting chips, 10 arithmetic signs and one board

¢ Counting chips in red and blue

¢ Board printed with the numbers 1-20
on one side and with 20 circles one
the other side

¢ Board: 30x7 cm
e Arithmetic signs 2 +, -, <,>, =

* Used for middel school

Product use:

» * Practice basic counting and numeracy skills using counting chips.
Learning stage ) . . n
¢ Learn to count and sort, identify patterns and discover positive and

. . negative integers using the counting chips and board.

Order code: 400065121

Set of 160 Nordic coins and 130 Nordic banknotes

Coins: 20x50 gre, 40x1 kr., 40x2 kr., 20x5 kr.,
20x10 kr., 20x20 kr.

Banknotes: 10x20 kr., 36x50 kr., 36x100 kr., —
24x200 kr., 15x500 kr., 12x1.000 kr. designed with ﬁ "fF

Nordic cities [\D '.-’:.‘.;—! \m & P
(=)

Plastic / paper

Used for pre-school o w @ <5 |

Enhance understanding of the value of money
To learn about the private economy

Makes it visual about what different things cost Learning stage

Order code: 400082163




Shapes & Measuring

Geometrical Shapes with Forms and Sections
Product info:

e 6 geometric shapes made of recycled plastic

* Height 10 cm

* 5 colored lids, 6 forms of durable plastic, 6 sheets for overhead
projector and seperat sections

» Used for middle school

¢ Manual included

Product use:
« To identify, describe and calculate base areas, top surface of area,
side surface, forms, volume, surface, surface of revolution and axis.

* The teacher explains basic characteristics of each shape so the
students easily can recognize the terms when they compare the
shapes.

Learning stage
. . * With separated sections you can show several segments and you

can calculate and compare several volumes.
Order code: 400065103
Geometrical Shapes

Product info:

10 geometrical shapes made of recycled plastic
Height 15 cm
Used for middle school

Manual included ‘. ] 'T*

Product use: -

This set can be used to identify relationships between the
volumes of the individual shapes. “b

The shapes are also suitable for helping students to recognize three- \ _
dimensional geometrical forms, edges, corners and diagonals. “ _ ‘
y 6

Create better understanding of volume by filling the shapes with
water or sand.

Learning stage
Order code: 400065102

Tangrams

Product info:

* 28 tangrams

* 10x10 cm

» 4 different colors

» Durable plastic

* Used for middle school

Product use:
. Provides a fun way for children to explore
geometry, shapes, colors, patterns, and designs.

* The students can create geometric shapes,
tangram puzzles (form animals and objects as

Learning stage . .
g et shown) and symmetrical figures.

Order code: 400065122




Shapes & Measuring

Geometric Mirror Set

Product info:

« Set of 10 plastic mirrors with a refelcting side

e Size: 15x10 cm

* Round corners

« Used for pre-school/primary school and middle school

Product use:
* For optical and reflection exercises.

* Important teaching aid for mathematical education to
see mirror pictures, symmetries or geometrical
shapes.

« Can be used to build patterns, read mirror writing —————
and other reflecting experiments. . .

Order code: 400065125

Transparent Geometric Mirror

Learning stage Product info:

. . * Reflecting mirror in recycled plastic
* Size: 15x10x6 cm

« Sloped drawing edge

* Used for pre-school/primary school and middle
school

Product use:

« Look through the transparent mirror and draw
the reflection of the picture on the backside.

* Can be used to read mirror writing or copy a
picture in the mirror.

¢ Can be used by both left- and right-handed
teachers and students.

Order code: 400065126

Double-sided Geometric Boards

Product info:

« Set of 6 green double-sided geoboards

e Size:15x15 cm

¢ 25 pins on one side and 24 pins on the other side in
form of a circle

* Rubber bands

* Used for middle school

¢ Examples included

Product use:
« Geoboards are useful for teaching shapes, angles,
area and perimeter.

* Manipulate rubber bands to explore lines, shapes and
pictures.

Learning stage

Order code: 400065129




Shapes & Measuring

Geoboard

Product info:
« One-sided transparent square board
made of recycled plastic The

e Size:15x15 cm

. 25 pins products
* Including 25 rubber bands in four are S|mp|e
colors and two sizes with 12 examples
* Used for middle school and easy for
+ Examples included the Chlldren
Product use: tO use

» Geoboards are useful for teaching
shapes, angles, area and perimeter.

*  Manipulate rubber bands to explore
lines, shapes and pictures.

Learning stage

Order code: 400065127

Measuring Cup Set

Product info:

* Set of 6 measuring cups in recycled plastic

¢ The set includes: 1000 ml, 500 ml, 250 ml, 100 ml, 50 ml og 10 ml
¢« Can be used up to135° C

« All measuring cups has a marked scale

* Used for middle school

Product use:

« Learn about volume and measurements. Learning stage

Order code: 400065139

Fraction Pieces

Product info:

e 10 fraction sets in solid plastic

» Each fraction has its own color and is marked

« Shows 1/1,1/2,1/3,1/4,1/5,1/6,1/8,1/10, 1/12,1/20
* 10 cm in diameter

* Used for middle school

Product use:

» Learn about fractions in an illustrative manner.

Order code: 400065140

Learning stage




Weight & Balance

Balance

Learning stage

Weight

Product info:

« Set of 12 weights of cast iron and brass.

« Cast iron weights: 1x500 g, 1x200 g, 2x100 g

« Brass weights: 1x50 g, 1x20 g, 2x10 g, 1x5 g, 2x2 g, 1x1 g
« Total weight: 1kg.

« Used for pre-school/primary school

Product use:
* To be used with the balance.

* To learn about weights and units.

Order code: 400065107

Product info:

From 0,5 gram and up to 2 kg
Size: 38x13x13 cm
Used for pre-school/primary school

Manual included

Product use:

A very precise balance made of
recycled plastic.

Learn about weights and units.

Order code: 400065106

Learning stage

The
children
engage

themselves
and have
fun with it




POS materials

LA

LINEX" LINEX

Linex Large Store Display

Get an exclusive exhibition of your Linex products.
Ajustable shelfs and hangers to fit every assortment.
Solid metal display with LED lights.

Storage compatments in the bottom of the display.
Measurement: H 194 cm, W 98 cm, D 60 cm.

Display supplied empty.

Super Rulers Counter Display

Create the extra sales from your counter.

Nice display for 20 or 30 cm. Super rulers with 5
hangers.

Display supplied empty.

LINEX

%%
%
%
Qreat
e 3
&

Linex Hanging Store Signs

Increase awareness in your sales area with Linex Back 2
School signs. Pack of 3 pieces with line hangers.
Measurement: 15 x 50 cm.

LINEX “J
SOBS | N
;}:;)% €3 .fl

4

Linex Dumper Display

Create active impulse sales.

Campaign dumper display. Ajustable bottom in 2 levels.
Neutral sign (No product text or image).

Measurement: @ 40 cm, base hight 70 cm, total hight 110,
compartment 15 or 30 cm deep.

Display supplied empty.




Order
code

400065132
400065131
400065109
400065108
400065106
400037828
400037827
400065104
400065105
100412109
100412103
100412001
100412000
100412099
100412005
100412002
100412003
100412106
100412105
100412104
400053497
400082163
400079902
400079901
100412202
100412203
100412172
100412201
400082289
400082330
400078627
100412116
100552550
100411011
100412286
100552574
100411003
100412042
100412124
100411010
100411012
100411013
100412205
100412051
100412072
100411029
100412123
100552548
100411008
100412056
100412287
100552546
100552547
100552549
400082022
400082023
100412054
400037830
400065121
400085350
400082141
100413069
100412209
100411032
100411033
100411034
100412217
100412218
100412219
100412211
100412212
100412213
100412113
100412114
100412115
100412162
400082274
400082275
400082272
400082273
100412053
100411009
100411014
100412064
100412073
100411016

Linex
code

AC-ABL
AC-ABS
AC-AS100
AC-AS20
AC-BA
BI0BLA
BI10BLU
AC-B10P
AC-BION
BB450
BBP100
BB180
BB100
BBR100
BBS
BB245
BB260
SPF10
SPS10
SPV10
BBM-S

CCCHC10
CCCHC100
CCCHW10
CCCHW100

CPD100
600
610
770
930

15

16
402

72

75
76B
950

31
3110B
404
SC300
24

401
620
780

22

23

25

50
CT8
AC-CCB

COLL103
CM2130
CM3045
CM4560
CM6090
CMB3045
CMB4560
CMB6090
CMT3045
CMT4560
CMT6090
HCM2130
HCM3045
HCM4560
HCM6090

40
41
76BD
78
82001
83001

Alphabetic Index

Description

ABACUS LARGE

ABACUS SMALL

ARITMETIC STRING 100 BEADS
ARITMETIC STRING 20 BEADS

BALANCE

BALLPEN W/CLIP FADE RESIST BLK
BALLPEN W/CLIP FADE RESIST BLU

BASE 10 SET PLASTIC

BASE 10 SET WOOD

BLACKBOARD COMPASS BB450 SUCTION
BLACKBOARD POINTER BBP100
BLACKBOARD PROTRACTOR BB180
BLACKBOARD RULER BB100 100CM
BLACKBOARD RULER BBR100 100CM R/W
BLACKBOARD SET BB-S

BLACKBOARD SET SQUARE BB245
BLACKBOARD SET SQUARE BB260
BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPF10 FELT
BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPS10 FOAM
BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPV10 VISCOSE
BOARD SET BBM-S MAGNETIC

CASH BOX NORDIC KR MONEY

CHALK SQUARED ASS BOX OF 12
CHALK SQUARED WHITE BOX OF 12
CHALK CCCHCI10 10PCS ASS COLOURS
CHALK CCCHC100 100PCS ASS COLOURS
CHALK CCCHW10 10PCS WHITE

CHALK CCCHW100 100PCS WHITE
CHALK JUMBO ROUND BUCKET OF 20 ASS
CHALK JUMBO TRIANG. BUCKET OF 29 ASS
CHALKHOLDER F ROUND CHALK BLACK
COLOUR PENCILS CPD100 10PCS R/B
COMPASS 600 BOW

COMPASS 610 BOW

COMPASS 770 QUICK ACT

COMPASS "DANCE" 830

COMPASS 15

COMPASS 16

COMPASS 402

COMPASS 72

COMPASS 75

COMPASS 76B SILVER

COMPASS 950 STUDY BASIC

COMPASS LEADS 31 W/2 LEADS
COMPASS LEADS 31/10B W/10 LEADS
COMPASS 1L.X404

COMPASS SC300 W/PENCIL 0,5MM
COMPASS SCHOOL LX24 SET

COMPASS SCHOOL LX401

COMPASS SET 620 BOW

COMPASS SET 780 QUICK ACT

COMPASS SET 22

COMPASS SET 23

COMPASS SET 25

COMPASS W/PENCIL 0,5MM BLUE
COMPASS W/PENCIL 0,5MM PINK
COMPASS WITH EXTENSION BAR 50
CORRECTION TAPE 8M DISPENSER
COUNTING CHIPS AND NOARD

CUBES SINGLE BAG 100 PCS

CUBES SINGLE BAG 1000 PCS

CURVE SET COLL-103

CUTTING MAT CM2130 A4 3MM GREEN
CUTTING MAT CM3045

CUTTING MAT CM4560

CUTTING MAT CM6090 A1 3MM GREEN
CUTTING MAT CMB3045 A3 3MM BLACK
CUTTING MAT CMB4560 A2 3MM BLACK
CUTTING MAT CMB6090 A1 3MM BLACK
CUTTING MAT CMT3045 A3 3MM TRANSP
CUTTING MAT CMT4560 A2 3MM TRANSP
CUTTING MAT CMT6090 A1 3MM TRANSP
CUTTING MAT HCM2130 A4 2MM GREEN
CUTTING MAT HCM3045 A3 2MM GREEN
CUTTING MAT HCM4560 A2 2MM GREEN
CUTTING MAT HCM6090 A1 2MM GREEN
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 100 CM
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 30 CM
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 50 CM
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 70 CM
DIVIDER 40

DIVIDER 41

DIVIDER 76BD

DIVIDER 78

DIVIDERS PLAIN 82001 6"

DIVIDERS PLAIN 83001 7"

Page

Order
code

100412077
100412079
100412146
100411047
100411024
100412148
100411028
100411020
100412300
210488400
210484800
400084549
400084540
100412092
100412035
100417490
100412036
400037829
100412096
400082011
100411019
400081984
100413036
100414126
100411000
100413037
100412080
100412085
100412086
100412087
100412088
100412082
100412083
400065140
400076631
400065127
400065129
400065125
400065126
400065102
400065103
100414085
100412006
100413013
100414079
100414081
100413012
400037836
400037837
400037835
100412290
400037832
100552566
100411036
400037833
400037831
100411035
100412208
100412214
100412215
100412223
100412224
100412291
100412185
100411031
100412225
100412091
400043968
100411052
100412304
100411051
100412306
100412307
100411050
400082142
400065139
100411017
400065123
400065124
400076599
100413018
100413019
100412008
100413020
100411001
100412149

Linex
code

8004
83006
DBC4
DBR3045
DBR4560
DBR6090
DHB3045
HB3045
DBR-R300
DT80
DT127

DB250
ER30
ER30-2B
ER20
EREC20
TEM10B

ES30
433
434
FS100
415
FC30
FCG30
FCG40
FCG50
FCG60
FC50
FC60
AC-FP

AC-GEB
AC-GEBDS
AC-GM
AC-TGM
AC-GS
AC-GSFS
1616G
2621GH
2622

2632
COLL216
2616

GS22

GS32

GS8
CK900
CK400D60
CK1100
CK500
CK500D24
CK300D24
CK400
CK100
SK100
SK200
SK300
SK400
SK900
CK1300
CK200
CK600
LS1000
PL2HB
85005
8510
85100
8520

8530

8550

AC-MC
83002
AC-NLIM
AC-NL5M
Al612M
Al1615M
Al1618M
Al1715M
LH1000
CPL

Description

DIVIDERS PLAIN 83004 8"

DIVIDERS SGL HAND 83006 8"
DRAWING BOARD CLIPS DBC4 4PCS
DRAWING BOARD DBR3045 A3
DRAWING BOARD DBR4560 A2
DRAWING BOARD DBR6090 Al
DRAWING BOARD DHB3045 A3
DRAWING BOARD HB3045 A3
DRAWING HEAD DBR-R300 F/ BOARD A3
DRAWING TUBE 45-80CM @60MM
DRAWING TUBE 70-127CM @85MM
DRAWING TUBE 40CM @50MM
DRAWING TUBE 75-135CM ©125CM
DUSTING BRUSH DB250 250MM
ERASER ER30 20PCS

ERASER ER30/2B 2PCS

ERASER ER20 30PCS

ERASER EREC/20 ECONOMIC SMALL WHI
ERASER TOP TEM/10B 10PCS

ERASERS GIRL BAG 10

ERASING SHIELD-ES-30

FELT TIP PENS 12 PCS

FLAT SCALE 433 30CM

FLAT SCALE 434 30CM

FLAT SCALE FS100 15CM

FLAT SCALE RULE 415

FLEX CURVE FC30 30 CM
FLEXCURVE FCG30 30CM GRADUATED
FLEXCURVE FCG40 40CM GRADUATED
FLEXCURVE FCG50 50CM GRADUATED
FLEXCURVE FCG60 60CM GRADUATED
FLEXCURVE -FC-50 50 CM
FLEXCURVE-FC-60 60 CM

FRACTION PIECES

GEO RULER

GEOBOARD

GEOMETRIC BOARDS DOUBLE-SIDED
GEOMETRIC MIRROR SET
GEOMETRIC MIRROR TRANSPARENT
GEOMETRICAL SHAPES
GEOMETRICAL SHAPES W/FORMS SECTIONS
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 1616G
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2621GH
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2622
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2632
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE COLL-216
GEOMETRY SET SQUARES 2616

GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 22G

GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 35G

GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 8G

HOBBY CUTT. CK900

HOBBY KNIFE 9CM GREE

HOBBY KNIFE CK1100 LARGE W/ MAGAZ.
HOBBY KNIFE CK500 LARGE

HOBBY KNIFE REINF. 18CM GREE
HOBBY/ART KNIFE 9MM STEEL CASE
HOBBY-KNIFE CK400

KNIFE ART CK100 4MM

KNIFE BLADES SK100 4MM 5PCS
KNIFE BLADES SK200 8MM 5PCS
KNIFE BLADES SK300 10PCS

KNIFE BLADES SK400 10 PCS

KNIFE BLADES SK900

KNIFE COMPASS CUTTER CK1300
KNIFE CUTTER ART CK200

KNIFE SWIVEL CK600

LEAD SHARPENER LS1000

LEADS 2.0 HB 12 PCS TUBE
LETTERING STENCIL 8500S SET
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8510 10MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 85100 100MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8520 20MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8530 30MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8550 50MM
MATH PICTURES 210 PCS
MEASURING CUP SET

NAUT SGL HAND DIVIDERS 83002 7"
NUMBER LINE 1M

NUMBER LINE 5M

PARABOLA TEMPLATE

PARALLEL RULER A1612M ACRYLIC
PARALLEL RULER A1615M ACRYLIC
PARALLEL RULER A1618M

PARALLEL RULER A1715M ACRYLIC
PENCIL LH1000 2MM

PENCIL COLOUR CPL/12 LONG 12PCS

Page




Alphalbetic Index

Order Linex Order Linex

code code Description Page code code Description Page
100412097 KBM200-4 PENCIL GRIP KBM200 4PCS 35 400078625 - RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM LIME 7
100412098 KBM200-25 PENCIL GRIP KBM200/25 25PCS 35 400078626 - RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM PINK 7
400037813 NWP1002B PENCIL NWP100/2B NATURE 34 100552559 SF15 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 15CM 9
400037812 NWP100HB PENCIL NWP100/HB NATURE 34 100552560 SF20 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 20CM 9
100411049 DS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER DS1000 40 100552561 SF30 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 30CM 9
100411023 DS3000 PENCIL SHARPENER D$S3000 DESKMODEL 40 100414077 2602 RULERS SCHOOL SET 2602 9
100412153 EPS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER ELECT EPS1000 40 400084196 - SCISSOR 12.5 CM 42
100412154 EPS6000 PENCIL SHARPENER ELECT EPS6000 40 400084195 - SCISSOR 17.5 CM 42
100412142 PS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER PS1000 CONT 2HOLE 39 400084194 - SCISSOR 23 CM 42
400037825 PS150 PENCIL SHARPENER PS150/1-HOLE YELL 39 400081986 - SET PENCILS 3 ERASER AND SHAR BLUE 35
100412295 PS200BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS200/BLK 20PCS 39 400081987 - SET PENCILS 3 ERASER AND SHAR PINK 35
400037826 PS250 PENCIL SHARPENER PS250/2-HOLE GREE 39 100414028 A4516TM SET SQUARE A4516TM ACRYLIC 18
100412250 PS400 PENCIL SHARPENER PS400 2HOLE 39 100414036 A6025TFM SET SQUARE A6025TFM ACRYLIC 18
100412296 PS400BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS400/BLK 20PCS 39 100414037 A6028TFM SET SQUARE A6028TFM ACRYLIC 18
100411039 PS500 PENCIL SHARPENER PS500 CLASSIC 39 100414038 A6032TFM SET SQUARE 32CM A6032TFM 18
100412297 PS500BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS500/BLK 39 100414030 A4525TFM SET SQUARE A4525TFM 18
100411045 PS600 PENCIL SHARPENER PS600 1HOLE ASS 39 100414032 A4532TFM SET SQUARE A4532TFM 18
100411046 PS700 PENCIL SHARPENER PS700 2HOLE ASS 39 100414033 A4536TFM SET SQUARE A4536TFM 18
400037811 SWP100H PENCIL SWP100/H SCH SPGRE 34 100414034 A6016TM SET SQUARE A6016TM 18
400037810 SWP100HB PENCIL SWP100/HB SCH SPGRE 34 100414039 A6036TFM SET SQUARE A6036TFM 18
400037816 WP100HB PENCIL WP100/HB SCH/OFF 34 100552531 1120-10B SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/10B SAN 19
400037819 WP100HBER  PENCIL WP100/HB SCH/OFF W/ERASER 34 100552530 1120-8B SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/8B SAN 19
100412125 WP1000HB PENCIL WP1000 HB JUMBO 72PCS 35 100552532 1120-12B SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/12B SAN 19
100412122 WPB100 PENCIL WPB100 HB 6PCS 35 100414059 COLL425 SET SQUARE COLL-425 18
400037820 WPD100HB PENCIL WPD100/HB SCH ASS 34 100414061 COLL432 SET SQUARE COLL-432 18
400037821 WPD1000HB ~ PENCIL WPD1000/HB SCH JUMBO ASS 34 100414063 COLL625 SET SQUARE COLL-625 18
100552557 GSP100 PENCILS DRAWING 6 BLP MIX 35 100414064 COLL628 SET SQUARE COLL-628 18
400081988 - PENCILS HB BLUE 6 PCS 35 100414068 2960 SET SQUARE TAILOR 2960 29X60CM 26
400081989 - PENCILS HB PINK 6 PCS 35 100414031 A4528TFM SET SQUARE-A4528TFM 18
100412302 DBR-R500 PLASTIC CASE DBR-R500 FOR BOARD A3 47 400082027 - SHARPENER CONTAINER BLUE 40
100413017 2811 PLOTTER 2811 22 400082028 - SHARPENER CONTAINER PINK 40
100413016 2810 PLOTTER 2810 22 400065120 AC-SB SPLIT BOX 57
100414088 2800M PROTRACTOR 2800M 21 400065122 AC-TA TANGRAMS 28 PCS 60
100414116 2800MRH PROTRACTOR 2800MRH ACRYLIC 22 100412158 MT3000 TAPE MEASURE W/HOOK NON SLIP 3M PP 14
100413015 2802 PROTRACTOR 2802 22 100411025 MT5000 TAPE MEASURE W/HOOK NON SLIP 5M PP 14
100413035 3200MRH PROTRACTOR 3200MRH ACRYLIC 22 400065135 AC-TC TEACHING CLOCK CLASS SET 57
100413009 903 PROTRACTOR 180 903 20 100413074 1116S TEMPLATE 1116S 24
100413010 908 PROTRACTOR 180 908 20 100413075 1118S TEMPLATE 1118S 24
100413057 N910 PROTRACTOR 180 N910 NATURE 20 100413076 1170S TEMPLATE 1170S 24
100414163 $910 PROTRACTOR 180 $910 SUPER 20 100414311 1217T TEMPLATE 1217T CIRCLE 24
100413014 2800MH PROTRACTOR 2800MH 21 100414278 12365 TEMPLATE 1236S 23
100413008 710 PROTRACTOR 360 710 21 100414313 1269T TEMPLATE 1269T ISOMETRIC ELLIPSE 23
100413007 71F PROTRACTOR 360 71F 21 100414310 1289S TEMPLATE 1289S 25
100414072 720 PROTRACTOR 360 720 21 100414273 1231S TEMPLATE ARCHITECT 12318 1:50 25
100413011 910 PROTRACTOR 910 20 100413067 103DT TEMPLATE BURMESTER CURVE SET 103DT 15
100414080 COLL110 PROTRACTOR COLL-180 10 CM 20 100413077 COLL116 TEMPLATE CIRCLE COLL-116 1-35MM 27
100202516 S30MM RULER 30CM PLEXI ASS 7 100414263 1184 TEMPLATE ELECTRO 1184 24
100202517 S40MM RULER S40MM ACRYLIC 40CM SUPER 7 100414255 1169S TEMPLATE ELLIPSE 1169S 5-35MM 23
100202518 S50MM RULER S50MM ACRYLIC 50CM SUPER 7 400076630 - TEMPLATE FUNCTION'S 27
100413023 1015M RULER 1015M 15CM 8 100413078 1263S TEMPLATE FURNITURE 1263S 26
400040255 1020M-B RULER 1020 20 CM LIGHT BLUE 8 100414320 1270S TEMPLATE GEOM 19,5X10 GREE 23
400040258 1020M-G RULER 1020 20 CM LIME GREEN 8 100414318 1314T TEMPLATE NUT AND RADIUS 1314T 25
400040256 1020M-P RULER 1020 20 CM PINK 8 100414237 11355 TEMPLATE PLUMBING FIXTURE 1135S 26
100552536 1020M RULER 1020M 20CM 8 100414287 1274 TEMPLATE TROOP 1274 25
100413025 1030M RULER 1030M 30CM 8 100413079 1374S TEMPLATE TROOP 1374S 25
100413026 1040M RULER 1040M 40CM 8 100414314 1258S TEMPLATE UNIVERS ARCHITECT 1258 26
100413027 1050M RULER 1050M 50CM 8 100414315 12595 TEMPLATE UNIVERSAL ARCHITECT 12595 26
100413070 1930M RULER 1930M ALUMINIUM 30CM 10 400083973 - TRACE PAD ALU FRAME A3 - EU 47
100413071 1950M RULER 1950M ALUMINIUM 50CM 10 400083972 - TRACE PAD ALU FRAME A4 - EU 47
100202515 S20MM RULER 20CM PLEXI 7 400083971 - TRACE PAD FRAMELESS A3 - EU 47
100412165 2930M RULER 2930M ALUMINIUM 30CM 10 400083970 - TRACE PAD FRAMELESS A4 - EU 47
100412166 2950M RULER 2950M ALUMINIUM 50CM 10 100413043 311 TRIANGULAR SCALE 311 30CM WHIT 12
100413028 A1530M RULER 30CM A1530M 8 100413044 312 TRIANGULAR SCALE 312 30CM 12
100412017 431 RULER 431 12 100413045 313 TRIANGULAR SCALE 313 30CM 12
100414104 A1550M RULER 50CM A1550M 8 100413046 314 TRIANGULAR SCALE 314 30CM 12
100414220 19100M RULER ALU 19100M 100CM 10 100413048 318 TRIANGULAR SCALE 318 30CM 12
100414221 1940M RULER ALU 1940M 40CM 10 100552569 347 TRIANGULAR SCALE 347 PS 10CM WHITE 12
100413072 1960M RULER ALU 1960M 60CM 10 100411026 382 TRIANGULAR SCALE 382 ALU 30CM BLCK 1
100414114 COLL130 RULER COLL-130 30CM 8 100413049 COLL321 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-321 30CM 12
100414115 COLL140 RULER COLL-140 40CM 8 100413050 COLL322 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-322 30CM 12
400081962 - RULER FLEX 30 CM BLUE 9 100413051 COLL323 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-323 30CM 12
400081963 - RULER FLEX 30 CM PINK 9 100413052 COLL325 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-325 30CM 12
100413065 N10200BLK RULER N1020BLK 20CM NATURE 8 100414146 A360P TSQUARE A360P ACRYLIC 13
100413066 N1030BLK RULER N1030BLK 30CM NATURE 8 100413062 A370P TSQUARE A370P ACRYLIC 13
100411018 RR1000 RULER ROLLING RR1000 14 100411015 T80M TSQUARE T80M 80CM 13
100080850 S30MI RULER S30MI ACRYLIC 30CM SUPER 7 100414150 330MI TSQUARE 330MI SAN 13
400081967 - RULER SET FLEX BLUE 9 100413064 330M TSQUARE RULER 330M 13
400081968 - RULER SET FLEX PINK 9 100413063 D365PM TSQUARE RULER D365PM 65CM 13
100411044 SL100 RULER STEEL SL100 100CM 11 400082012 - WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 12PCS 37
100412284 SL15 RULER STEEL SL15 15 CM 11 400083470 - WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 24 PCS 37
100411042 SL30 RULER STEEL SL30 30CM 11 400083471 - WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 72 PCS 37
100411043 SL60 RULER STEEL SL60 60CM 11 400065107 AC-WE WEIGHT SET 63
400040187 S20MM-B RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC LIGHT BLU 7

400040189 S20MM-G RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC LIME GREE 7

400040250 S20MM-P RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC PINK 7

400078624 - RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM LIGHT BLUE 7

LINEX
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100080850 S30MI RULER S30MI ACRYLIC 30CM SUPER 7 100412122 WPB100 PENCIL WPB100 HB 6PCS 35
100202515 S20MM RULER 20CM PLEXI 7 100412123 SC300 COMPASS SC300 W/PENCIL 0,5MM 32
100202516 S30MM RULER 30CM PLEXI ASS 7 100412124 402 COMPASS 402 32
100202517 S40MM RULER S40MM ACRYLIC 40CM SUPER 7 100412125 WP1000HB PENCIL WP1000 HB JUMBO 72PCS 35
100202518 S50MM RULER S50MM ACRYLIC 50CM SUPER 7 100412142 PS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER PS1000 CONT 2HOLE 39
100411000 FS100 FLAT SCALE FS$100 15CM 11 100412146 DBC4 DRAWING BOARD CLIPS DBC4 4PCS 47
100411001 LH1000 PENCIL LH1000 2MM 36 100412148 DBR6090 DRAWING BOARD DBR6090 Al 45
100411003 15 COMPASS 15 30 100412149 CPL PENCIL COLOUR CPL/12 LONG 12PCS 36
100411008 401 COMPASS SCHOOL LX401 30 100412153 EPS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER ELECT EPS1000 40
100411009 41 DIVIDER 41 33 100412154 EPS6000 PENCIL SHARPENER ELECT EPS6000 40
100411010 72 COMPASS 72 30 100412158 MT3000 TAPE MEASURE W/HOOK NON SLIP 3M PP 14
100411011 610 COMPASS 610 BOW 29 100412162 HCM6090 CUTTING MAT HCM6090 A1 2MM GREEN 42
100411012 75 COMPASS 75 30 100412165 2930M RULER 2930M ALUMINIUM 30CM 10
100411013 76B COMPASS 76B SILVER 30 100412166 2950M RULER 2950M ALUMINIUM 50CM 10
100411014 76BD DIVIDER 76BD 33 100412172 CCCHW10 CHALK CCCHW10 10PCS WHITE 52
100411015 T80M TSQUARE T80M 80CM 13 100412185 CK1300 KNIFE COMPASS CUTTER CK1300 44
100411016 83001 DIVIDERS PLAIN 83001 7" 33 100412201 CCCHW100 CHALK CCCHW100 100PCS WHITE 52
100411017 83002 NAUT SGL HAND DIVIDERS 83002 7" 33 100412202 CCCHCI10 CHALK CCCHC10 10PCS ASS COLOURS 52
100411018 RR1000 RULER ROLLING RR1000 14 100412203 CCCHC100 CHALK CCCHC100 100PCS ASS COLOURS 52
100411019 ES30 ERASING SHIELD-ES-30 38 100412205 950 COMPASS 950 STUDY BASIC 32
100411020 HB3045 DRAWING BOARD HB3045 A3 46 100412208 CK100 KNIFE ART CK100 4MM 44
100411023 DS3000 PENCIL SHARPENER DS3000 DESKMODEL 40 100412209 CM2130 CUTTING MAT CM2130 A4 3MM GREEN 42
100411024 DBR4560 DRAWING BOARD DBR4560 A2 45 100412211 CMT3045 CUTTING MAT CMT3045 A3 3MM TRANSP 42
100411025 MT5000 TAPE MEASURE W/HOOK NON SLIP 5M PP 14 100412212 CMT4560 CUTTING MAT CMT4560 A2 3MM TRANSP 42
100411026 382 TRIANGULAR SCALE 382 ALU 30CM BLCK 11 100412213 CMT6090 CUTTING MAT CMT6090 A1 3MM TRANSP 42
100411028 DHB3045 DRAWING BOARD DHB3045 A3 46 100412214 SK100 KNIFE BLADES SK100 4MM 5PCS 44
100411029 404 COMPASS LX404 31 100412215 SK200 KNIFE BLADES SK200 8MM 5PCS 44
100411031 CK200 KNIFE CUTTER ART CK200 44 100412217 CMB3045 CUTTING MAT CMB3045 A3 3MM BLACK 42
100411032 CM3045 CUTTING MAT CM3045 42 100412218 CMB4560 CUTTING MAT CMB4560 A2 3MM BLACK 42
100411033 CM4560 CUTTING MAT CM4560 42 100412219 CMB6090 CUTTING MAT CMB6090 A1 3MM BLACK 42
100411034 CM6090 CUTTING MAT CM6090 A1 3MM GREEN 42 100412223 SK300 KNIFE BLADES SK300 10PCS 44
100411035 CK400 HOBBY-KNIFE CK400 43 100412224 SK400 KNIFE BLADES SK400 10 PCS 44
100411036 CK500 HOBBY KNIFE CK500 LARGE 43 100412225 CK600 KNIFE SWIVEL CK600 44
100411039 PS500 PENCIL SHARPENER PS500 CLASSIC 39 100412250 PS400 PENCIL SHARPENER PS400 2HOLE 39
100411042 SL30 RULER STEEL SL30 30CM 1 100412284 SL15 RULER STEEL SL15 15 CM 11
100411043 SL60 RULER STEEL SL60 60CM 11 100412286 770 COMPASS 770 QUICK ACT 29
100411044 SL100 RULER STEEL SL100 100CM 11 100412287 780 COMPASS SET 780 QUICK ACT 29
100411045 PS600 PENCIL SHARPENER PS600 1THOLE ASS 39 100412290 CK900 HOBBY CUTT. CK900 43
100411046 PS700 PENCIL SHARPENER PS700 2HOLE ASS 39 100412291 SK900 KNIFE BLADES SK900 44
100411047 DBR3045 DRAWING BOARD DBR3045 A3 45 100412295 PS200BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS200/BLK 20PCS 39
100411049 DS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER DS1000 40 100412296 PS400BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS400/BLK 20PCS 39
100411050 8550 LETTERING TEMPLATE 8550 50MM 28 100412297 PS500BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS500/BLK 39
100411051 85100 LETTERING TEMPLATE 85100 100MM 28 100412300 DBR-R300 DRAWING HEAD DBR-R300 F/ BOARD A3 47
100411052 85008 LETTERING STENCIL 8500S SET 28 100412302 DBR-R500 PLASTIC CASE DBR-R500 FOR BOARD A3 47
100412000 BB100 BLACKBOARD RULER BB100 100CM 51 100412304 8510 LETTERING TEMPLATE 8510 10MM 28
100412001 BB180 BLACKBOARD PROTRACTOR BB180 51 100412306 8520 LETTERING TEMPLATE 8520 20MM 28
100412002 BB245 BLACKBOARD SET SQUARE BB245 51 100412307 8530 LETTERING TEMPLATE 8530 30MM 28
100412003 BB260 BLACKBOARD SET SQUARE BB260 51 100413007 71F PROTRACTOR 360 71F 21
100412005 BBS BLACKBOARD SET BB-S§ 50 100413008 710 PROTRACTOR 360 710 21
100412006 2621GH GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2621GH 17 100413009 903 PROTRACTOR 180 903 20
100412008 A1618M PARALLEL RULER A1618M 14 100413010 908 PROTRACTOR 180 908 20
100412017 431 RULER 431 12 100413011 910 PROTRACTOR 910 20
100412035 ER30 ERASER ER30 20PCS 38 100413012 2616 GEOMETRY SET SQUARES 2616 17
100412036 ER20 ERASER ER20 30PCS 38 100413013 2622 GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2622 17
100412042 16 COMPASS 16 30 100413014 2800MH PROTRACTOR 2800MH 21
100412051 31 COMPASS LEADS 31 W/2 LEADS 30 100413015 2802 PROTRACTOR 2802 22
100412053 40 DIVIDER 40 33 100413016 2810 PLOTTER 2810 22
100412054 50 COMPASS WITH EXTENSION BAR 50 29 100413017 2811 PLOTTER 2811 22
100412056 620 COMPASS SET 620 BOW 29 100413018 Al612M PARALLEL RULER A1612M ACRYLIC 14
100412064 78 DIVIDER 78 30 100413019 A1615M PARALLEL RULER A1615M ACRYLIC 14
100412072 3110B COMPASS LEADS 31/10B W/10 LEADS 30 100413020 Al1715M PARALLEL RULER A1715M ACRYLIC 14
100412073 82001 DIVIDERS PLAIN 82001 6" 33 100413023 1015M RULER 1015M 15CM 8
100412077 8004 DIVIDERS PLAIN 83004 8" 33 100413025 1030M RULER 1030M 30CM 8
100412079 83006 DIVIDERS SGL HAND 83006 8" 33 100413026 1040M RULER 1040M 40CM 8
100412080 FC30 FLEX CURVE FC30 30 CM 15 100413027 1050M RULER 1050M 50CM 8
100412082 FC50 FLEXCURVE -FC-50 50 CM 15 100413028 A1530M RULER 30CM A1530M 8
100412083 FC60 FLEXCURVE-FC-60 60 CM 15 100413035 3200MRH PROTRACTOR 3200MRH ACRYLIC 22
100412085 FCG30 FLEXCURVE FCG30 30CM GRADUATED 15 100413036 433 FLAT SCALE 433 30CM 11
100412086 FCG40 FLEXCURVE FCG40 40CM GRADUATED 15 100413037 415 FLAT SCALE RULE 415 11
100412087 FCG50 FLEXCURVE FCG50 50CM GRADUATED 15 100413043 311 TRIANGULAR SCALE 311 30CM WHIT 12
100412088 FCG60 FLEXCURVE FCG60 60CM GRADUATED 15 100413044 312 TRIANGULAR SCALE 312 30CM 12
100412091 LS1000 LEAD SHARPENER LS1000 30 100413045 313 TRIANGULAR SCALE 313 30CM 12
100412092 DB250 DUSTING BRUSH DB250 250MM 38 100413046 314 TRIANGULAR SCALE 314 30CM 12
100412096 TEM10B ERASER TOP TEM/10B 10PCS 38 100413048 318 TRIANGULAR SCALE 318 30CM 12
100412097 KBM200-4 PENCIL GRIP KBM200 4PCS 35 100413049 COLL321 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-321 30CM 12
100412098 KBM?200-25 PENCIL GRIP KBM200/25 25PCS 35 100413050 COLL322 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-322 30CM 12
100412099 BBR100 BLACKBOARD RULER BBR100 100CM R/W 51 100413051 COLL323 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-323 30CM 12
100412103 BBP100 BLACKBOARD POINTER BBP100 52 100413052 COLL325 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-325 30CM 12
100412104 SPV10 BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPV10 VISCOSE 50 100413057 N910 PROTRACTOR 180 N910 NATURE 20
100412105 SPS10 BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPS10 FOAM 50 100413062 A370P TSQUARE A370P ACRYLIC 13
100412106 SPF10 BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPF10 FELT 50 100413063 D365PM TSQUARE RULER D365PM 65CM 13
100412109 BB450 BLACKBOARD COMPASS BB450 SUCTION 50 100413064 330M TSQUARE RULER 330M 13
100412113 HCM2130 CUTTING MAT HCM2130 A4 2MM GREEN 42 100413065 N10200BLK RULER N1020BLK 20CM NATURE 8
100412114 HCM3045 CUTTING MAT HCM3045 A3 2MM GREEN 42 100413066 N1030BLK RULER N1030BLK 30CM NATURE 8
100412115 HCM4560 CUTTING MAT HCM4560 A2 2MM GREEN 42 100413067 103DT TEMPLATE BURMESTER CURVE SET 103DT 15
100412116 CPD100 COLOUR PENCILS CPD100 10PCS R/B 36 100413069 COLL103 CURVE SET COLL-103 15
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100413070 1930M RULER 1930M ALUMINIUM 30CM 10 400037830 CT8 CORRECTION TAPE 8M DISPENSER 41
100413071 1950M RULER 1950M ALUMINIUM 50CM 10 400037831 CK300D24 HOBBY/ART KNIFE 9MM STEEL CASE 43
100413072 1960M RULER ALU 1960M 60CM 10 400037832 CK400D60 HOBBY KNIFE 9CM GREE 43
100413074 1116S TEMPLATE 11168 24 400037833 CK500D24 HOBBY KNIFE REINF. 18CM GREE 43
100413075 1118S TEMPLATE 1118S 24 400037835 GS8 GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 8G 44
100413076 11708 TEMPLATE 11708 24 400037836 GS22 GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 22G 44
100413077 COLL116 TEMPLATE CIRCLE COLL-116 1-35MM 27 400037837 GS32 GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 35G 44
100413078 1263S TEMPLATE FURNITURE 1263$ 26 400040187 S20MM-B RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC LIGHT BLU 7
100413079 1374S TEMPLATE TROOP 1374S 25 400040189 S20MM-G RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC LIME GREE 7
100414028 A4516TM SET SQUARE A4516TM ACRYLIC 18 400040250 S20MM-P RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC PINK 7
100414030 A4525TEM SET SQUARE A4525TFM 18 400040255 1020M-B RULER 1020 20 CM LIGHT BLUE 8
100414031 A4528TFM SET SQUARE-A4528TFM 18 400040256 1020M-P RULER 1020 20 CM PINK 8
100414032 A4532TFM SET SQUARE A4532TFM 18 400040258 1020M-G RULER 1020 20 CM LIME GREEN 8
100414033 A4536TEM SET SQUARE A4536TFM 18 400043968 PL2HB LEADS 2.0 HB 12 PCS TUBE 36
100414034 A6016TM SET SQUARE A6016TM 18 400053497 BBM-S BOARD SET BBM-S MAGNETIC 51
100414036 A6025TEM SET SQUARE A6025TFM ACRYLIC 18 400065102 AC-GS GEOMETRICAL SHAPES 60
100414037 A6028TEM SET SQUARE A6028TFM ACRYLIC 18 400065103 AC-GSFS GEOMETRICAL SHAPES W/FORMS SECTIONS 60
100414038 A6032TEM SET SQUARE 32CM A6032TFM 18 400065104 AC-B10P BASE 10 SET PLASTIC 55
100414039 A6036TEM SET SQUARE A6036TFM 18 400065105 AC-B10N BASE 10 SET WOOD 55
100414059 COLL425 SET SQUARE COLL-425 18 400065106 AC-BA BALANCE 63
100414061 COLL432 SET SQUARE COLL-432 18 400065107 AC-WE WEIGHT SET 63
100414063 COLL625 SET SQUARE COLL-625 18 400065108 AC-AS20 ARITMETIC STRING 20 BEADS 56
100414064 COLL628 SET SQUARE COLL-628 18 400065109 AC-AS100 ARITMETIC STRING 100 BEADS 56
100414068 2960 SET SQUARE TAILOR 2960 29X60CM 26 400065120 AC-SB SPLIT BOX 57
100414072 720 PROTRACTOR 360 720 21 400065121 AC-CCB COUNTING CHIPS AND NOARD 59
100414077 2602 RULERS SCHOOL SET 2602 9 400065122 AC-TA TANGRAMS 28 PCS 60
100414079 2632 GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2632 17 400065123 AC-NLIM NUMBER LINE 1M 56
100414080 COLL110 PROTRACTOR COLL-180 10 CM 20 400065124 AC-NL5M NUMBER LINE 5M 57
100414081 COLL216 GEOMETRY SET SQUARE COLL-216 17 400065125 AC-GM GEOMETRIC MIRROR SET 61
100414085 1616G GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 1616G 17 400065126 AC-TGM GEOMETRIC MIRROR TRANSPARENT 61
100414088 2800M PROTRACTOR 2800M 21 400065127 AC-GEB GEOBOARD 62
100414104 A1550M RULER 50CM A1550M 3 400065129 AC-GEBDS GEOMETRIC BOARDS DOUBLE-SIDED 61
100414114 COLL130 RULER COLL-130 30CM 3 400065131 AC-ABS ABACUS SMALL 58
100414115 COLL140 RULER COLL-140 40CM 3 400065132 AC-ABL ABACUS LARGE 58
100414116 2800MRH PROTRACTOR 2800MRH ACRYLIC 2 400065135 AC-TC TEACHING CLOCK CLASS SET 57
100414126 434 FLAT SCALE 434 30CM 11 400065139 AC-MC MEASURING CUP SET 62
100414146 A360P TSQUARE A360P ACRYLIC 13 400065140 AC-FP FRACTION PIECES 62
100414150 330MI TSQUARE 330MI SAN 13 400076599 - PARABOLA TEMPLATE 27
100414163 5910 PROTRACTOR 180 $910 SUPER 20 400076630 - TEMPLATE FUNCTION'S 27
100414220 19100M RULER ALU 19100M 100CM 10 400076631 - GEO RULER 27
100414221 1940M RULER ALU 1940M 40CM 10 400078624 - RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM LIGHT BLUE 7
100414237 1135S TEMPLATE PLUMBING FIXTURE 1135$ 26 400078625 - RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM LIME 7
100414255 11698 TEMPLATE ELLIPSE 1169S 5-35MM 23 400078626 - RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM PINK 7
100414263 1184 TEMPLATE ELECTRO 1184 24 400078627 - CHALKHOLDER FOR ROUND CHALK BLACK 53
100414273 12318 TEMPLATE ARCHITECT 12318 1:50 25 400079901 - CHALK SQUARED WHITE BOX OF 12 53
100414278 12365 TEMPLATE 12368 23 400079902 - CHALK SQUARED ASS BOX OF 12 53
100414287 1274 TEMPLATE TROOP 1274 25 400081962 - RULER FLEX 30 CM BLUE 9
100414310 12895 TEMPLATE 1289S 25 400081963 - RULER FLEX 30 CM PINK 9
100414311 1217T TEMPLATE 1217T CIRCLE 24 400081967 - RULER SET FLEX BLUE 9
100414313 1269T TEMPLATE 1269T ISOMETRIC ELLIPSE 23 400081968 - RULER SET FLEX PINK 9
100414314 1258 TEMPLATE UNIVERS ARCHITECT 1258 2 400081984 - FELT TIP PENS 12 PCS 37
100414315 12598 TEMPLATE UNIVERSAL ARCHITECT 12598 2 400081986 - SET PENCILS 3 ERASER AND SHAR BLUE 35
100414318 1314T TEMPLATE NUT AND RADIUS 1314T 25 400081987 - SET PENCILS 3 ERASER AND SHAR PINK 35
100414320 12708 TEMPLATE GEOM 19,5X10 GREE 23 400081988 - PENCILS HB BLUE 6 PCS 35
100417490 ER30-2B ERASER ER30/2B 2PCS 38 400081989 - PENCILS HB PINK 6 PCS 35
100552530 1120-8B SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/8B SAN 19 400082011 - ERASERS GIRL BAG 10 38
100552531 1120-10B SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/10B SAN 19 400082012 - WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 12PCS 37
100552532 1120-12B SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/12B SAN 19 400082022 - COMPASS W/PENCIL 0,5MM BLUE 32
100552536 1020M RULER 1020M 20CM 3 400082023 - COMPASS W/PENCIL 0,5MM PINK 32
100552546 2» COMPASS SET 22 31 400082027 - SHARPENER CONTAINER BLUE 40
100552547 23 COMPASS SET 23 31 400082028 - SHARPENER CONTAINER PINK 40
100552548 24 COMPASS SCHOOL 1LX24 SET 31 400082141 - CUBES SINGLE BAG 1000 PCS 55
100552549 25 COMPASS SET 25 31 400082142 - MATH PICTURES 210 PCS 59
100552550 600 COMPASS 600 BOW 29 400082163 - CASH BOX NORDIC KR MONEY 59
100552557 GSP100 PENCILS DRAWING 6 BLP MIX 35 400082272 - CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 50 CM 10
100552559 SF15 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 15CM 9 400082273 - CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 70 CM 10
100552560 SF20 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 20CM 9 400082274 - CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 100 CM 10
100552561 SF30 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 30CM 9 400082275 - CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 30 CM 10
100552566 CK1100 HOBBY KNIFE CK1100 LARGE W/MAGAZ. 43 400082289 - CHALK JUMBO ROUND BUCKET OF 20 ASS 53
100552569 347 TRIANGULAR SCALE 347 PS 10CM WHITE 12 400082330 - CHALK JUMBO TRIANG. BUCKET OF 29 ASS 53
100552574 930 COMPASS "DANCE" 830 32 400083470 - WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 24 PCS 37
210484800 DTI127 DRAWING TUBE 70-127CM @85MM 48 400083471 - WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 72 PCS 37
210488400 DT80 DRAWING TUBE 45-80CM @60MM 48 400083970 - TRACE PAD FRAMELESS A4 - EU 47
400037810 SWP100HB PENCIL SWP100/HB SCH SPGRE 34 400083971 - TRACE PAD FRAMELESS A3 - EU 47
400037811 SWP100H PENCIL SWP100/H SCH SPGRE 34 400083972 - TRACE PAD ALU FRAME A4 - EU 47
400037812 Nwp1ooHB ~ PENCIL NWP100/HB NATURE 34 400083973 - TRACE PAD ALU FRAME A3 - EU 47
400037813 NWP1002B PENCIL NWP100/2B NATURE 34 400084194 - SCISSOR 23 CM 42
400037816 WP100HB PENCIL WP100/HB SCH/OFF 34 400084195 - SCISSOR 17.5 CM 42
400037819 WP100HBER PENCIL WP100/HB SCH/OFF W/ERASER 34 400084196 _ SCISSOR 12.5 CM 42
400037820 WPD100HB PENCIL WPD100/HB SCH ASS 34 400084540 - DRAWING TUBE 75-135CM @125CM 48
400037821 wpD1000HB ~ PENCIL WPD1000/HB SCH JUMBO ASS 34 400084549 - DRAWING TUBE 40CM @50MM 48
400037825 PS150 PENCIL SHARPENER PS150/1-HOLE YELL 39 400085350 - CUBES SINGLE BAG 100 PCS 55
400037826 PS250 PENCIL SHARPENER P$250/2-HOLE GREE 39

400037827 BIOBLU BALLPEN W/CLIP FADE RESIST BLU 41

400037828 BIOBLA BALLPEN W/CLIP FADE RESIST BLK 41

400037829 EREC20 ERASER EREC/20 ECONOMIC SMALL WHI 38
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400082330
400078627
400082022
400082023
400085350
400082141
400082274
400082275
400082272
400082273
400084549
400084540
400082011
400081984
400076631
400082142
400076599
400081988
400081989
400081962
400081963
400081967
400081968
400078624
400078625
400078626
400084196
400084195
400084194
400081986
400081987
400082027
400082028
400076630
400083973
400083972
400083971
400083970
400082012
400083470
400083471
100411003
100412042
100552546
100552547
100552548
100552549
100412051
100412053
100411009
100412054
100411010
100411012
100412064
100413043
100413044
100413045
100413046
100413048
100552569
100411026
100411008
100412124
100411029
100413037
100412017
100413036
100414126
100552550
100411011
100412056
100413008
100414072
100412286
100412287
100413009
100413010
100413011
100552574
100412205
100414263
100414287

Linex
code

31
312
313
314
318
347
382
401
402
404
415
431
433
434
600
610
620
710
720
770
780
903
908
910
930
950
1184
1274

Description

CASH BOX NORDIC KR MONEY

CHALK SQUARED ASS BOX OF 12

CHALK SQUARED WHITE BOX OF 12
CHALK JUMBO ROUND BUCKET OF 20 ASS
CHALK JUMBO TRIANG. BUCKET OF 29 ASS
CHALKHOLDER FOR ROUND CHALK BLACK
COMPASS W/PENCIL 0,5MM BLUE
COMPASS W/PENCIL 0,5MM PINK

CUBES SINGLE BAG 100 PCS

CUBES SINGLE BAG 1000 PCS

CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 100 CM
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 30 CM
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 50 CM
CUTTING RULER ALUMINIUM 70 CM
DRAWING TUBE 40CM @50MM
DRAWING TUBE 75-135CM @125CM
ERASERS GIRL BAG 10

FELT TIP PENS 12 PCS

GEO RULER

MATH PICTURES 210 PCS

PARABOLA TEMPLATE

PENCILS HB BLUE 6 PCS

PENCILS HB PINK 6 PCS

RULER FLEX 30 CM BLUE

RULER FLEX 30 CM PINK

RULER SET FLEX BLUE

RULER SET FLEX PINK

RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM LIGHT BLUE
RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM LIME
RULER SUPER ACRYLIC 30CM PINK
SCISSOR 12.5 CM

SCISSOR 17.5 CM

SCISSOR 23 CM

SET PENCILS 3 ERASER AND SHAR BLUE
SET PENCILS 3 ERASER AND SHAR PINK
SHARPENER CONTAINER BLUE
SHARPENER CONTAINER PINK
TEMPLATE FUNCTION'S

TRACE PAD ALU FRAME A3 - EU

TRACE PAD ALU FRAME A4 - EU

TRACE PAD FRAMELESS A3 - EU

TRACE PAD FRAMELESS A4 - EU

WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 12PCS
WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 24 PCS
WATER COLOUR SOLUBLE CRAYON 72 PCS
COMPASS 15

COMPASS 16

COMPASS SET 22

COMPASS SET 23

COMPASS SCHOOL LX24 SET

COMPASS SET 25

COMPASS LEADS 31 W/2 LEADS

DIVIDER 40

DIVIDER 41

COMPASS WITH EXTENSION BAR 50
COMPASS 72

COMPASS 75

DIVIDER 78

TRIANGULAR SCALE 311 30CM WHIT
TRIANGULAR SCALE 312 30CM
TRIANGULAR SCALE 313 30CM
TRIANGULAR SCALE 314 30CM
TRIANGULAR SCALE 318 30CM
TRIANGULAR SCALE 347 PS 10CM WHITE
TRIANGULAR SCALE 382 ALU 30CM BLCK
COMPASS SCHOOL LX401

COMPASS 402

COMPASS LX404

FLAT SCALE RULE 415

RULER 431

FLAT SCALE 433 30CM

FLAT SCALE 434 30CM

COMPASS 600 BOW

COMPASS 610 BOW

COMPASS SET 620 BOW

PROTRACTOR 360 710

PROTRACTOR 360 720

COMPASS 770 QUICK ACT

COMPASS SET 780 QUICK ACT
PROTRACTOR 180 903

PROTRACTOR 180 908

PROTRACTOR 910

COMPASS "DANCE" 830

COMPASS 950 STUDY BASIC

TEMPLATE ELECTRO 1184

TEMPLATE TROOP 1274

Page
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Order
code

100414077
100413012
100413013
100414079
100413015
100413016
100413017
100414068
100412077
100412304
100412306
100412307
100411050
100412073
100411016
100411017
100412079
100411051
100413023
100552536
400040255
400040258
400040256
100413025
100413067
100413026
100413027
100413074
100413075
100552531
100552532
100552530
100414237
100414255
100413076
100414311
100414273
100414278
100414314
100414315
100413078
100414313
100414320
100414310
100414318
100413079
100414085
100414220
100413070
100414221
100413071
100413072
100412006
100414088
100413014
100414116
100412165
100412166
100412072
100413035
100413064
100414150
100413007
100411013
100411014
100411052
100413028
100414104
100413018
100413019
100412008
100413020
100414146
100413062
100414028
100414030
100414031
100414032
100414033
100414034
100414036
100414037
100414038
100414039
400065132
400065131

Linex
code

2602

2616

2622

2632

2802

2810

2811

2960

8004

8510

8520

8530

8550
82001
83001
83002
83006
85100
1015M
1020M
1020M-B
1020M-G
1020M-P
1030M
103DT
1040M
1050M
1116S
1118S
1120-10B
1120-12B
1120-8B
11358
1169S
11708
1217T
12318
12365
1258S
12598
12638
1269T
12708
12898
1314T
13748
1616G
19100M
1930M
1940M
1950M
1960M
2621GH
2800M
2800MH
2800MRH
2930M
2950M
31108
3200MRH
330M
330MI
71F

76B

76BD
85008
Al1530M
Al1550M
Al612M
Al615M
Al618M
Al715M
A360P
A370P
A4516TM
A4525TFM
A4528TFM
A4532TFM
A4536TFM
A6016TM
A6025TFM
A6028TFM
A6032TFM
A6036TFM
AC-ABL
AC-ABS

Numeric index by Linex code

Description

RULERS SCHOOL SET 2602
GEOMETRY SET SQUARES 2616
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2622
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2632
PROTRACTOR 2802

PLOTTER 2810

PLOTTER 2811

SET SQUARE TAILOR 2960 29X60CM
DIVIDERS PLAIN 83004 8"
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8510 10MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8520 20MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8530 30MM
LETTERING TEMPLATE 8550 50 MM
DIVIDERS PLAIN 82001 6"

DIVIDERS PLAIN 83001 7"

NAUT SGL HAND DIVIDERS 83002 7"
DIVIDERS SGL HAND 83006 8"
LETTERING TEMPLATE 85100 100MM
RULER 1015M 15CM

RULER 1020M 20CM

RULER 1020 20 CM LIGHT BLUE
RULER 1020 20 CM LIME GREEN
RULER 1020 20 CM PINK

RULER 1030M 30CM

TEMPLATE BURMESTER CURVE SET 103DT
RULER 1040M 40CM

RULER 1050M 50CM

TEMPLATE 1116S

TEMPLATE 1118S

SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/10B SAN
SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/12B SAN
SET SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 1120/8B SAN
TEMPLATE PLUMBING FIXTURE 1135S
TEMPLATE ELLIPSE 1169S 5-35MM
TEMPLATE 1170S

TEMPLATE 1217T CIRCLE
TEMPLATE ARCHITECT 12318 1:50
TEMPLATE 1236S

TEMPLATE UNIVERS ARCHITECT 1258S
TEMPLATE UNIVERSAL ARCHITECT 12595
TEMPLATE FURNITURE 1263S
TEMPLATE 1269T ISOMETRIC ELLIPSE
TEMPLATE GEOM 19,5X10 GREE
TEMPLATE 1289S

TEMPLATE NUT AND RADIUS 1314T
TEMPLATE TROOP 1374S
GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 1616G
RULER ALU 19100M 100CM

RULER 1930M ALUMINIUM 30CM
RULER ALU 1940M 40CM

RULER 1950M ALUMINIUM 50CM
RULER ALU 1960M 60CM

GEOMETRY SET SQUARE 2621GH
PROTRACTOR 2800M

PROTRACTOR 2800MH
PROTRACTOR 2800MRH ACRYLIC
RULER 2930M ALUMINIUM 30CM
RULER 2950M ALUMINIUM 50CM
COMPASS LEADS 31/10B W/10 LEADS
PROTRACTOR 3200MRH ACRYLIC
TSQUARE RULER 330M

TSQUARE 330MI SAN

PROTRACTOR 360 71F

COMPASS 76B SILVER

DIVIDER 76BD

LETTERING STENCIL 8500S SET
RULER 30CM A1530M

RULER 50CM A1550M

PARALLEL RULER A1612M ACRYLIC
PARALLEL RULER A1615M ACRYLIC
PARALLEL RULER A1618M
PARALLEL RULER A1715M ACRYLIC
TSQUARE A360P ACRYLIC
TSQUARE A370P ACRYLIC

SET SQUARE A4516TM ACRYLIC

SET SQUARE A4525TFM

SET SQUARE-A4528TFM

SET SQUARE A4532TFM

SET SQUARE A4536TFM

SET SQUARE A6016TM

SET SQUARE A6025TFM ACRYLIC
SET SQUARE A6028TFM ACRYLIC
SET SQUARE 32CM A6032TFM

SET SQUARE A6036TFM

ABACUS LARGE

ABACUS SMALL

Page
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70 Numeric index by Linex code

Order Linex Order Linex

code code Description Page code code Description Page
400065109 AC-AS100 ARITMETIC STRING 100 BEADS 56 100412153 EPS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER ELECT EPS1000 40
400065108 AC-AS20 ARITMETIC STRING 20 BEADS 56 100412154 EPS6000 PENCIL SHARPENER ELECT EPS6000 40
400065105 AC-BI0ON BASE 10 SET WOOD 55 100412036 ER20 ERASER ER20 30PCS 38
400065104 AC-B10P BASE 10 SET PLASTIC 55 100412035 ER30 ERASER ER30 20PCS 38
400065106 AC-BA BALANCE 63 100417490 ER30-2B ERASER ER30/2B 2PCS 38
400065121 AC-CCB COUNTING CHIPS AND NOARD 59 400037829 EREC20 ERASER EREC/20 ECONOMIC SMALL WHI 38
400065140 AC-FP FRACTION PIECES 62 100411019 ES30 ERASING SHIELD-ES-30 38
400065127 AC-GEB GEOBOARD 62 100412080 FC30 FLEX CURVE FC30 30 CM 15
400065129 AC-GEBDS GEOMETRIC BOARDS DOUBLE-SIDED 61 100412082 FC50 FLEXCURVE -FC-50 50 CM 15
400065125 AC-GM GEOMETRIC MIRROR SET 61 100412083 FC60 FLEXCURVE-EFC-60 60 CM 15
400065102 AC-GS GEOMETRICAL SHAPES 60 100412085 FCG30 FLEXCURVE FCG30 30CM GRADUATED 15
400065103 AC-GSFS GEOMETRICAL SHAPES W/FORMS SECTIONS 60 100412086 FCG40 FLEXCURVE FCG40 40CM GRADUATED 15
400065139 AC-MC MEASURING CUP SET 62 100412087 FCG50 FLEXCURVE ECG50 50CM GRADUATED 15
400065123 AC-NL1IM NUMBER LINE 1M 56 100412088 FCG60 FLEXCURVE FCG60 60CM GRADUATED 15
400065124 AC-NL5M NUMBER LINE 5M 57 100411000 FS100 FLAT SCALE FS100 15CM 11
400065120 AC-SB SPLIT BOX 57 400037836 GS22 GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 22G 44
400065122 AC-TA TANGRAMS 28 PCS 60 400037837 GS32 GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 35G 44
400065135 AC-TC TEACHING CLOCK CLASS SET 57 400037835 GS8 GLUE STICK MULTI PURP 8G 44
400065126 AC-TGM GEOMETRIC MIRROR TRANSPARENT 61 100552557 GSP100 PENCILS DRAWING 6 BLP MIX 35
400065107 AC-WE WEIGHT SET 63 100411020 HB3045 DRAWING BOARD HB3045 A3 46
400037828 B10BLA BALLPEN W/CLIP FADE RESIST BLK 41 100412113 HCM2130 CUTTING MAT HCM2130 A4 2MM GREEN 42
400037827 B10BLU BALLPEN W/CLIP FADE RESIST BLU 41 100412114 HCM3045 CUTTING MAT HCM3045 A3 2MM GREEN 42
100412000 BB100 BLACKBOARD RULER BB100 100CM 51 100412115 HCM4560 CUTTING MAT HCM4560 A2 2MM GREEN 42
100412001 BB180 BLACKBOARD PROTRACTOR BB180 51 100412162 HCM6090 CUTTING MAT HCM6090 A1 2MM GREEN 42
100412002 BB245 BLACKBOARD SET SQUARE BB245 51 100412098 KBM200-25 PENCIL GRIP KBM200/25 25PCS 35
100412003 BB260 BLACKBOARD SET SQUARE BB260 51 100412097 KBM200-4 PENCIL GRIP KBM200 4PCS 35
100412109 BB450 BLACKBOARD COMPASS BB450 SUCTION 50 100411001 LH1000 PENCIL LH1000 2MM 36
400053497 BBM-S BOARD SET BBM-S MAGNETIC 51 100412091 1LS1000 LEAD SHARPENER LS1000 30
100412103 BBP100 BLACKBOARD POINTER BBP100 52 100412158 MT3000 TAPE MEASURE W/HOOK NON SLIP 3M PP 14
100412099 BBR100 BLACKBOARD RULER BBR100 100CM R/W 51 100411025 MT5000 TAPE MEASURE W/HOOK NON SLIP 5M PP 14
100412005 BBS BLACKBOARD SET BB-S 50 100413065 N10200BLK RULER N1020BLK 20CM NATURE 8
100412202 CCCHCI10 CHALK CCCHC10 10PCS ASS COLOURS 52 100413066 N1030BLK RULER N1030BLK 30CM NATURE 8
100412203 CCCHC100 CHALK CCCHC100 100PCS ASS COLOURS 52 100413057 N910 PROTRACTOR 180 N910 NATURE 20
100412172 CCCHW10 CHALK CCCHW10 10PCS WHITE 52 400037813 NWP1002B PENCIL NWP100/2B NATURE 34
100412201 CCCHW100 CHALK CCCHW100 100PCS WHITE 52 400037812 NWP100HB PENCIL NWP100/HB NATURE 34
100412208 CK100 KNIFE ART CK1004MM 44 400043968 PL2HB LEADS 2.0 HB 12 PCS TUBE 36
100552566 CK1100 HOBBY KNIFE CK1100 LARGE W/MAGAZ. 43 100412142 PS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER PS1000 CONT 2HOLE 39
100412185 CK1300 KNIFE COMPASS CUTTER CK1300 44 400037825 PS150 PENCIL SHARPENER PS150/1-HOLE YELL 39
100411031 CK200 KNIFE CUTTER ART CK200 44 100412295 PS200BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS200/BLK 20PCS 39
400037831 CK300D24 HOBBY/ART KNIFE 9MM STEEL CASE 43 400037826 PS250 PENCIL SHARPENER PS250/2-HOLE GREE 39
100411035 CK400 HOBBY-KNIFE CK400 43 100412250 PS400 PENCIL SHARPENER PS400 2HOLE 39
400037832 CK400D60 HOBBY KNIFE 9CM GREE 43 100412296 PS400BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS400/BLK 20PCS 39
100411036 CK500 HOBBY KNIFE CK500 LARGE 43 100411039 PS500 PENCIL SHARPENER PS500 CLASSIC 39
400037833 CK500D24 HOBBY KNIFE REINF. 18CM GREE 43 100412297 PS500BLK PENCIL SHARPENER PS500/BLK 39
100412225 CK600 KNIFE SWIVEL CK600 44 100411045 PS600 PENCIL SHARPENER PS600 1THOLE ASS 39
100412290 CK900 HOBBY CUTT. CK900 43 100411046 PS700 PENCIL SHARPENER PS700 2HOLE ASS 39
100412209 CM2130 CUTTING MAT CM2130 A4 3MM GREEN 42 100411018 RR1000 RULER ROLLING RR1000 14
100411032 CM3045 CUTTING MAT CM3045 42 100202515 S20MM RULER 20CM PLEXI 7
100411033 CM4560 CUTTING MAT CM4560 42 400040187 S20MM-B RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC LIGHT BLU 7
100411034 CM6090 CUTTING MAT CM6090 A1 3MM GREEN 42 400040189 S20MM-G RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC LIME GREE 7
100412217 CMB3045 CUTTING MAT CMB3045 A3 3MM BLACK 42 400040250 S20MM-P RULER SUPER 20CM ACRYLIC PINK 7
100412218 CMB4560 CUTTING MAT CMB4560 A2 3MM BLACK 42 100080850 S30MI RULER S30MI ACRYLIC 30CM SUPER 7
100412219 CMB6090 CUTTING MAT CMB6090 A1 3MM BLACK 42 100202516 S30MM RULER 30CM PLEXI ASS 7
100412211 CMT3045 CUTTING MAT CMT3045 A3 3MM TRANSP 42 100202517 S40MM RULER S40MM ACRYLIC 40CM SUPER 7
100412212 CMT4560 CUTTING MAT CMT4560 A2 3MM TRANSP 42 100202518 S50MM RULER S50MM ACRYLIC 50CM SUPER 7
100412213 CMT6090 CUTTING MAT CMT6090 A1 3MM TRANSP 42 100414163 S910 PROTRACTOR 180 S910 SUPER 20
100413069 COLL103 CURVE SET COLL-103 15 100412123 SC300 COMPASS SC300 W/PENCIL 0,5MM 32
100414080 COLL110 PROTRACTOR COLL-180 10 CM 20 100552559 SF15 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 15CM 9
100413077 COLL116 TEMPLATE CIRCLE COLL-116 1-35MM 27 100552560 SF20 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 20CM 9
100414114 COLL130 RULER COLL-130 30CM 8 100552561 SF30 RULER SUPER FLEX SBS 30CM 9
100414115 COLL140 RULER COLL-140 40CM 8 100412214 SK100 KNIFE BLADES SK100 4MM 5PCS 44
100414081 COLL216 GEOMETRY SET SQUARE COLL-216 17 100412215 SK200 KNIFE BLADES SK200 8MM 5PCS 44
100413049 COLL321 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-321 30CM 12 100412223 SK300 KNIFE BLADES SK300 10PCS 44
100413050 COLL322 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-322 30CM 12 100412224 SK400 KNIFE BLADES SK400 10 PCS 44
100413051 COLL323 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-323 30CM 12 100412291 SK900 KNIFE BLADES SK900 44
100413052 COLL325 TRIANGULAR SCALE COLL-325 30CM 12 100411044 SL100 RULER STEEL SL100 100CM 11
100414059 COLL425 SET SQUARE COLL-425 18 100412284 SL15 RULER STEEL SL15 15 CM 11
100414061 COLL432 SET SQUARE COLL-432 18 100411042 SL30 RULER STEEL SL30 30CM 11
100414063 COLL625 SET SQUARE COLL-625 18 100411043 SL60 RULER STEEL SL60 60CM 11
100414064 COLL628 SET SQUARE COLL-628 18 100412106 SPF10 BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPF10 FELT 50
100412116 CPD100 COLOUR PENCILS CPD100 10PCS R/B 36 100412105 SPS10 BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPS10 FOAM 50
100412149 CPL PENCIL COLOUR CPL/12 LONG 12PCS 36 100412104 SPV10 BLACKBOARD SPONGE SPV10 VISCOSE 50
400037830 CT8 CORRECTION TAPE 8M DISPENSER 41 400037811 SWP100H PENCIL SWP100/H SCH SPGRE 34
100413063 D365PM TSQUARE RULER D365PM 65CM 13 400037810 SWP100HB PENCIL SWP100/HB SCH SPGRE 34
100412092 DB250 DUSTING BRUSH DB250 250MM 38 100411015 T8OM TSQUARE T80M 80CM 13
100412146 DBC4 DRAWING BOARD CLIPS DBC4 4PCS 47 100412096 TEM10B ERASER TOP TEM/10B 10PCS 38
100411047 DBR3045 DRAWING BOARD DBR3045 A3 45 100412125 WP1000HB PENCIL WP1000 HB JUMBO 72PCS 35
100411024 DBR4560 DRAWING BOARD DBR4560 A2 45 400037816 WP100HB PENCIL WP100/HB SCH/OFF 34
100412148 DBR6090 DRAWING BOARD DBR6090 A1 45 400037819 WP100HBER PENCIL WP100/HB SCH/OFF W/ERASER 34
100412300 DBR-R300 DRAWING HEAD DBR-R300 F/ BOARD A3 47 100412122 WPB100 PENCIL WPB100 HB 6PCS 35
100412302 DBR-R500 PLASTIC CASE DBR-R500 FOR BOARD A3 47 400037821 WPD1000HB PENCIL WPD1000/HB SCH JUMBO ASS 34
100411028 DHB3045 DRAWING BOARD DHB3045 A3 46 400037820 WPD100HB PENCIL WPD100/HB SCH ASS 34
100411049 DS1000 PENCIL SHARPENER DS1000 40

100411023 DS3000 PENCIL SHARPENER DS3000 DESKMODEL 40

210484800 DT127 DRAWING TUBE 70-127CM @85MM 48

210488400 DT80 DRAWING TUBE 45-80CM @60MM 48

LINEX
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And now, in keeping with our focus on refinement, our classic green
logo colour has been updated with a fresh touch of spring green.
} New logo colour, same Linex quality.

HAMEUIN owns the brands Elba, Oxford, Pierre,
Bantex, Linex and Unilux. We strive to satis-fy the

needs of our customers through maintaining
continuous focus on quality, innovation and design.
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